
 

 

 

 
                                    
 
                         
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Criterion 1 – Curricular Aspects 

1.3 QnM Academic Flexibility 

11.2.1 Number of Certificate/Value added courses offered and 

online courses of MOOCs, SWAYAM, NPTEL etc.  where the 

students of the institution have enrolled and successfully 

completed during the last five years). 



 

List of students and the attendance sheet 

2019-20 

Index 

Sr. No. Course Name Page No. 

1 Certificate course in Basic Electronics  1-9 

2 Value added course in Yoga Education   10-15 

3 Certificate course in Electric & Electronics Instruments   16-23 

4 Milk Sampling and Its Analysis  24-29 

5 Industrial Skill  30-35 

6 Bird Diversity   36-45 

7 Blood Group Analysis   46-47 

8 Plant Propagation Techniques   48-51 

9 Wine Production from Pomegranate By yeast  52-53 

10 Certificate course in R-Programming   54-55 

11 MS Office Certificate Course   56-59 

12 Geographical Information System (GIS)   60-62 

13 Techniques of Surveying   63-66 

14 Certificate Course in Digital Banking   67-68 

15 Certificate Course on Journalism   69-72 

16 Certificate Course on Urdu Lipi   73 



 
17 Certificate Course in Translation   74-76 

18 Basics of English Grammar   77-82 

19 Certificate Course in Modi Script  83-85 

20 Introduction to Political Journalism   86-88 

21 We Will Be for The Country   89 

22 Computer Typing basic course English 30 W.P.M.  90-93 

23 Microsoft Office Automation (word, Excel, Power Point)   94-97 

 



Sr.No. 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9 

10. 
11. 

12. 
13. 

14. 

15 

16. 

17. 
18. 

19. 

20. 
21. 

22. 

23. 
24. 

25. 
26. 

27. 
28. 
29. 

30 

31. 
32. 

33. 

Roll No. 
3002 

3003 

3004 

3005 

3006 

3007 

3008 

3011 

3012 

3014 

3016 

3020 

3021 

Arts, Science And Commerce College, Indapur 

3022 

3023 

3024 

3025 

3027 

3028 
3030 

3031 

3032 

3033 

3035 

3036 

3037 

3038 

3039 

3040 

3041 

3043 

3044 

3046 

ITSPM'S 

Department of Physics 

Certificate course in Basic Electronics 

List of the Registered Students 

Academic Year 2019-20 

Name Of Student 
SALGAR SMITA MARUTI 

SHENDE SHWETA SATISH 
KARANDE LAHU BALASAHEB 
NAVALE KALYANI MAHADEV 
PHULE SNEHA DHONDIBA 

SHINDE ADITYA GANPAT 

NANAWARE DNYANESHWARI DIPAK 
NANAWARE PRIYANKA MACHINDRA 

NANAWNARE SAKSHI PANDIT 
GURAV PUJA MARUTI 

DHANAWADE MINAKSHI RAMCHANDRA 
PHADATARE SAGAR HANUMANT 
GHOGARE POOJA MOTILAL 
LONDHE LAXMI ANIL 
KUBER KIRAN MAHADEV 

WAGHMODE PRIYANKA TANAJI 
MUJAWAR SHAHIN CHAND 
WAGHAMARE ASHLESHA SURYAKANT 

THORAVE SONALI BHARAT 
DHAVARE SANJANA VISHNU 
BANSODE ROHIT PRAKASH 
MANE CHAITANYA ASTIK 

SONAWANE SANTOSH BHAUSAHEB 

INGAVALE ARATI VITTHAL 
KHADE SHUBHAM SUNIL 
KHOMANE ADESH BALU 
BHARANE POOJA DADA 
KALE RUTUJA KAKASO 
CHAVAN SHANKLESH SUDESH 

GARAD MADHURI CHARANDEV 
DOKE BHARTI ANIL 
KALE SONALI REVAN 

KAMBLE SOMNATH DADA 

Class 
FY.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y,B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

FY.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 
FY.B.Sc. 
FY.B.Sc. 

F.Y,B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

11



34. 

35. 

36. 
37. 
38. 
39, 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45 

46 

47 

48. 

49 

50. 

51 

52. 

53. 
54 

55. 

56 

57. 

58 

59 

60. 

61. 

Subject Teacher 

3049 

3052 

3055 

3057 

3059 

3060 

3061 

3062 

3064 

3065 
3066 

3067 

3068 

3069 
3070 
3071 

3072 
3083 

3084 

3085 

3086 

3089 

3090 

3091 

3092 

3096 

3097 

3099 

BURLE SAMIKSHA ABHINANDAN 
KALE PUJA ANKUSH 

MOHITE NIKITA DADARAM 
WAGHMARE AMRUTA CHANDRAKANT 

CHAVHAN MADHURI SANJAY 
PADULE GAURI CHANGDEV 

JAGTAP SUPRIYA BALASAHEB 
NALAWADE OMKAR DHANANJAY 

KASAR SAKSHI VAMAN 
CHOPADE SONALI SIDDHESHWAR 
SHINDE SIDDHESHWARI PANDURANG 

LAVAND NIKITA NARAYAN 
VIPAT KOMAL DATTU 

GAWADE PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 
INGALE MAYURI AGATRAV 
THORAT KSHITIJA BHARAT 
DOKE KAJAL NAGNATH 

CHAV AN ROHINI NAVANATH 
SALUNKE KOMAL SHIVAJI 

PATIL SHITAL ARUN 
TONPE TRUPTI SHRIMANT 
BORATE VAISHNAVI SURESH 
MENGADE GAURI GANESH 

SHINDE PRATIK PANDURANG 
NAIKUDE SWAPNALI NAVANATH 

SHINDE SAYALI TUKARAM 
BHOSALE SNEHAL BAPURAO 
TOBARE PRIYANKA SUBHASH 

H.0.D 
Head 

Department of Physics 
Arts,Science & Commerce 

College,Indapur, Dist. Pune 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

FYB.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc 

FY.B.Sc. 
FYB.Sc 

FY.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y,B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y,B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 
FY.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 
FY.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

ARTS, SCENCE AND 
CONMERCE COLLEGE 

INDAPUR-41310^ DIST-PUNE 

22



Sr.No. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 
7. 

11 

12. 

13 
14 

15 
16 

17 
18 

19 
20. 

21 

22. 
23 

24 
25 

26. 
27. 
28 

Roll No. 
3002 

3003 

3004 

3005 

3006 

3007 

3008 

3011 

3012 

3014 

3016 

3020 

3021 

3022 

3023 

3024 

3025 

3027 

3028 

3030 

3031 

3032 

3033 

3035 

3036 

3037 

3038 

3039 

Arts, Science And Commerce College, Indapur 

Department of Physics 

Certificate course in Basic Electronics 

Name Of Student 

ITSPM"'S 

Academic Year 2019-20 

Attendance Sheet 

SALGAR SMITA MARUTI 
SHENDE SHWETA SATISH 

KARANDE LAHU BALASAHEB 
NAVALE KALYANI MAHADEV 
PHULE SNEHA DHONDIBA 
SHINDE ADITYA GANPAT 
NANAWARE DNYANESHWARI 
DIPAK 

NANAWARE PRIYANKA 
MACHINDRA 

NANAWARE SAKSHI PANDIT 
GURAV PUJA MARUTI 

RAMCHANDRA 
DHANAWADE MINAKSHI 

PHADATARE SAGAR 
HANUMANT 

GHOGARE PO0JA MOTILAL 

LONDHE LAXMI ANIL 

KUBER KIRAN MAHADEV 

WAGHMODE PRIYANKA 
TANAJI 
MUJAWAR SHAHIN CHAND 

WAGHAMARE ASHLESHA 
SURYAKANT 
THORAVE SONALI BHARAT 
DHAVARE SANJANA VISHNU 
BANSODE ROHIT PRAKASH 

MANE CHAITANYA ASTIK 

SONAWANE SANTOSH 
BHAUSAHEB 

INGAVALE ARATI VITTHAL 
KHADE SHUBHAM SUNIL 
KHOMANE ADESH BALU 

BHARANE POOJA DADA 

KALE RUTUJA KAKASO 
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12/09 
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P 

33



29. 3040 

30. 

31 

32. 
33. 

36 

37. 

34. 3049 

38. 

35. 3052 

39. 
40. 
41. 

42 

43 

44 

45. 
46 
47 

48 

49 

50 
51 

52 

53. 
54 

55 
S6 

57 

58 

59 

3041 

60. 

3043 

61. 

3044 

3046 

3055 

3057 

3059 

3060 

3061 

3062 

3064 

3065 

3066 

3067 

3068 

3069 

3070 

3071 

3072 

3083 

3084 

3085 
3086 

3089 

3090 

3091 
3092 

3096 

3097 

3099 

Subject Tegcher 

CHAVAN SHANKLESH SUDESH 
GARAD MADHURI 
CHARANDEV 
DOKE BHARTI ANIL 

KALE SONALI REVAN 
KAMBLE SOMNATH DADA 
BURLE SAMIKSHA 
ABHINANDAN 

KALE PUJA ANKUSH 
MOHITE NIKITA DADARAM 

WAGHMARE AMRUTA 
CHANDRAKANT 
CHAVHAN MADHURI SANJAY 
PADULE GAURI CHANGDEV 
JAGTAP SUPRIYA BALASAHEB 

NALAWADE OMKAR 
DHANANJAY 
KASAR SAKSHIVAMAN 

CHOPADE SONALI 
SIDDHESHWAR 
SHINDE SIDDHESHWARI 
PANDURANG 
LAVAND NIKITA NARAYAN 

VIPAT KOMALDATTU 
GAWADE PRATIKSHA 
SANTOSH 
INGALE MAYURI AGATRAV 
THORAT KSHITIJA BHARAT 

DOKE KAJAL NAGNATH 

CHAVAN ROHINI NAVANATH 
SALUNKE KOMAL SHIVAJI 

PATIL SHITAL ARUN 
TONPE TRUPTI SHRIMANT 

BORATE VAISHNAVI SURESH 
MENGADE GAURI GANESH 

SHINDE PRATIK PANDURANG 

NAIKUDE SWAPNALI 
NAVANATH 
SHINDE SAYALI TUKARAM 
BHOSALE SNEHAL BAPURAO 

TOBARE PRIYANKA SUBHASH 

H.0.D 
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Department of Physics Arts, Science & Commerce College,lndapur, Dist.Pune 
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PRINCIAL 

ARTS, SCENCE AND 
COMMMERCE COLEGE 

INDAPUR4131( DST-PUNE 
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Sr.No. 
1 

2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 
6 

7 

8 

9 

10. 
11. 

12. 

13. 
14. 
15. 

16. 

17. 
18. 

19. 
20. 

21 

22. 
23. 

24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28 
29. 

30 

Roll No. 
3002 

3003 

3004 

3005 

3006 

3007 

3008 

3011 

3012 

3014 

3016 

3020 

3021 

3022 

3023 

3024 

3025 

3027 

3028 

3030 

3031 
3032 

3033 

3035 

3036 

3037 

3038 

3039 

3040 

3041 

ITSPM'S 

Arts, Science And Commerce College, Indapur 

Department of Physics 

Certificate course in Basic Electronics 

Attendance Sheet 

Academic Year 2019-20 

Name Of Student 
SALGAR SMITA MARUTI 

SHENDE SHWETA SATISH 
KARANDE LAHU BALASAHEB 

NAVALE KALYANI MAHADEV 
PHULE SNEHA DHONDIBA 

SHINDE ADITYA GANPAT 
NANAWARE DNYANESHWARI 

DIPAK 
NANAWARE PRIY ANKA 

MACHINDRA 
NANAWARE SAKSHI PANDIT 

GURAV PUJA MARUTI 
DHANAWADE MINAKSHI 

RAMCHANDRA 
PHADATARE SAGAR 

HANUMANT 
GHOGARE POOJA MOTILAL 

LONDHE LAXMI ANIL 

KUBER KIRAN MAHADEV 
WAGHMODE PRIYANKA 

TANAJI 
MUJAWAR SHAHIN CHAND 

WAGHAMARE ASHLESHA 
SURY AKANT 

THORAVE SONALI BHARAT 
DHAVARE SANJANA VISHNU 

BANSODE ROHIT PRAKASH 

MANE CHAITANYA ASTIK 

SONAWANE SANTOSH 

BHAUSAHEB 
INGAVALE ARATI VITTHAL 
KHADE SHUBHAM SUNIL 
KHOMANE ADESH BALU 
BHARANE POOJA DADA 

KALE RUTUJA KAKASO 

CHAVAN SHANKLESH SUDESH 

GARAD MADHURI 
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31 

32 

33. 

34. 

35. 
36. 
37. 

38 
39 

40. 
41 

42. 
43. 

44. 

45. 
46. 

47. 

48. 
49. 

S0. 

51. 
52. 

53. 
54. 

55. 
56. 
57. 

58. 

59. 
60. 
61. 

3043 

3044 

3046 

3049 

3052 
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3057 
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3061 

3062 

3064 

3065 

3066 

3067 

3068 
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3070 

3071 

3072 

3083 

3084 

3085 

3086 

3089 

3090 

3091 

3092 

3096 

3097 

3099 

Subject Teacher 

CHARANDEV 
DOKE BHARTI ANIL 
KALE SONALI REVAN 

KAMBLE SOMNATH DADA 
BURLE SAMIKSHA 

ABHINANDAN 
KALE PUJA ANKUSH 

MOHITE NIKITA DADARAM 
WAGHMARE AMRUTA 

CHANDRAKANT 
CHAVHAN MADHURI SANJAY 

PADULE GAURI CHANGDEV 
JAGTAP SUPRIYA BALASAHEB 

NALAWADE OMKAR 
DHANANJAY 

KASAR SAKSH VAMAN 
CHOPADE SONALI 

SIDDHESHWAR 
SHINDE SIDDHESHWARI 

PANDURANG 
LAVAND NIKITA NARAY AN 

VIPAT KOMAL DATTU 
GAWADE PRATIKSHA 

SANTOSH 
INGALE MAYURI AGATRAV 
THORAT KSHITIJA BHARAT 

DOKE KAJAL NAGNATH 
CHAVAN ROHINI NAVANATH 

SALUNKE KOMAL SHIVAJI 
PATIL SHITAL ARUN 

TONPE TRUPTI SHRIMANT 
BORATE VAISHNAVI SURESH 

MENGADE GAURI GANESH 

SHINDE PRATIK PANDURANG 

NAIKUDE SWAPNALI 
NAVANATH 

SHINDE SAYALI TUKARAM 

BHOSALE SNEHAL BAPURAO 

TOBARE PRIYANKA SUBHASH 

H.O.D 
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Department of Physics 
Arts,Science & Commerce 
College, lndapur, Dist. Pune 
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KRrincipal 
PRINC0PAL ARTS, SCIENCE AND 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
INDAPUR-413106 DIST-PUNE 
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Sr.No. | Roll No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

10 
11 

12 

13. 

14 

16 

17 

18 

20. 

21. 

22 

23 

24 

3002 

26. 

3003 

27. 

3004 

3005 

3006 

3007 

3008 

3011 

3012 

3014 

3016 

3020 

19. 3028 

3021 

3022 

3023 

3024 

3025 

3027 

3030 

3031 

3032 

3033 

25. 3036 

3035 

3037 

3038 

Arts, Science And Commerce College, Indapur 
Department of Physics 

Certificate course in Basic Electronics 

Name Of Student 
SALGAR SMITA MARUTI 

KARANDE LAHU 
BALASAHEB 

SHENDE SHWETA SATISH P 

NAVALE KALYANI 
MAHADEV 

PHULE SNEHA 
DHONDIBA 

Academic Year 2019-20 
Practical Attendance 

SHINDE ADITYA GANPAT 
NANAWARE 

DNY ANESHWARI DIPAK 
NANAWARE PRIY ANKA 

MACHINDRA 

NANAWARE SAKSHI 
PANDIT 

GURAV PUJA MARUTI 
DHANAWADE MINAKSHI 

RAMCHANDRA 
PHADATARE SAGAR 

HANUMANT 
GHOGARE POOJA 

MOTILAL 
LONDHE LAXMI ANIL 

TANAJI 

KUBER KIRAN MAHADEV 

WAGHMODE PRIYANKA 

MUJAWAR SHAHIN 
CHANDD 

WAGHAMARE 

ASHLESHA SURYAKANT 
THORAVE SONALI 

BHARAT 

DHAVARE SANJANA 

ITSPM'S 

VISHNU 
BANSODE ROHIT 

PRAKASH 

MANE CHAITANYA 
ASTIK 

SONAWANE SANTOSH 
BHAUSAHEB 

INGAVALE ARATI 
VITTHAL 

KHADE SHUBHAM SUNIL 

KHOMANE ADESH BALU 

BHARANE POOJA DADA 
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P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
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3039 

29. 3040 
28 

30. 

31 
32 

33. 

34. 

35. 
36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41 

42. 
43 

44 

45. 

46. 

48 

49 

50. 

52. 

53 
S4 

55 

56. 

57 

3041 

58 

3043 

3044 

3046 

3049 

3052 

3055 

3057 

47. 3069 

3059 

3060 

3061 

3062 

3064 

3065 

3066 

3067 

3068 

3070 

3071 

3072 

3083 

3084 

3085 

3086 

3089 

3090 

3091 

3092 

KALE RUTUJA KAKAS0 
CHAVAN SHANKLESH 

SUDESH 
GARAD MADHURI 

CHARANDEV 
DOKE BHARTI ANIL 

KALE SONALI REV AN 
KAMBLE SOMNATH 

DADA 
BURLE SAMIKSHA 

ABHINANDAN 

KALE PUJA ANKUSH 
MOHITE NIKITA 

DADARAM 
WAGHMARE AMRUTA 

CHANDRAKANT 
CHAVHAN MADHURI 

SANJAY 
PADULE GAURI 

CHANGDEV 
JAGTAP SUPRIYA 

BALASAHEB 
NALAWADE OMKAR 

DHANANJAY 
KASAR SAKSHI VAMAN 

CHOPADE SONALI 
SIDDHESHWAR 

SHINDE SIDDHESHWARI 

PANDURANG 
LAVAND NIKITA 

NARAYAN 
VIPAT KOMAL DATTU 

GAWADE PRATIKSHA 
SANTOSH 

INGALE MAYURI 
AGATRAV 

THORAT KSHITIJA 
BHARAT 

DOKE KAJAL NAGNATH 

CHAVAN ROHINI 

NAVANATH 
SALUNKE KOMAL 

SHIVAJI 
PATIL SHITAL ARUN 

TONPE TRUPTI 
SHRIMANT 

BORATE VAISHNAVI 
SURESH 

MENGADE GAURI 
GANESH 

SHINDE PRATIK 
PANDURANG 

NAIKUDE SWAPNALI 
NAVANATH 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

p 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

p 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 
P 

P 

P A< 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 
P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 
< P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 
P 

P 
P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

p 

P 

P 

P 

p 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

p 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

A 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 
A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
A 

P 

P 

p 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 
P 

A 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
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59. 3096 

60. 

61 

3097 

3099 

Subject Teacher 

SHINDE SAYALI 
TUKARAM 

BHOSALE SNEHAL 
BAPURAO 

TOBARE PRIYANKA 
SUBHASH 

P 

P 

H.0.D 

Head 

P 

P 

P 

Department of Physics Arts,Science & Commerce 
College,Indapur, Dist. Pune 

P 

A 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

p 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

Principal 

XeRINCIPAL ARTS, SCENCE AND 
COMNAERCE COLLEGE 

INDAPUR413106 DIST-PUNE 

99



Sr.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 
I 

s. ! 
! 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

1-4. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

ITSPM'S 

Arts, Science & Commerce College, lndapur 

Value Added course in YOGA £DUCA TION 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Academic Year 2019 -20 
( Each Session 2 Hrs.) 

Roll No. Name Of Student 01/08 02/08 08/08 09/08 

3002 Salgar Smita Maruti p p p p 

3003 Shende Shweta Satish p p p p 

3004 Karande Lahu Balasaheb p p p p 

3005 Navale Kalyani Mahadev p p p p 

3006 Phule Sneha Dhondiba p p p p 

3007 Shinde Aditya Ganpat p p A p 

3008 Nanaware Dnyaneshwari p p p p 

3011 Nanaware Priyanka M p p A p 

3012 Nanaware Sakshi Pandit p p p p 

3014 Gurav Puja Maruti p p A p 

3016 Dhanawade Minakshi R p p p A 

3020 Phadatare Sagar H p p p p 

3021 Ghogare Pooja Motilal p p p p 

3022 Londhe Laxmi Anil p p p A 

3023 Kuber Kiran Mahadev p p p p 

3024 Waghmode Priyanka T p p p p 

3025 Mujawar Shahin Chand p p p p 

3027 Waghamare Ashlesha S p p A p 

3028 Thorave Sonali Bharat p p p p 

3030 Dhavare Sanjana Vishnu p p p p 

16/08 22/08 

p p 

p p 
6 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

A p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

1010



21. 3031 Bansode Rohit Prakash p p 

22. 3032 Mane Chaitanya Astik p p 

23. 3033 Sonawane Santosh B p p 

24. 3035 lngavale Arati Vitthal p p 

25. 3036 Khade Shubham Sunil p A 

26. 3037 Khomane Adesh Balu p p 

27. 3038 Bharane Pooja Dada p p 

28. 3039 Kale Rutuja Kakaso p p 

29. 3040 Chavan Shanklesh Sudesh p p 

30. 3041 Garad Madhuri C p p 

31 . 3043 Doke Bharti Anil p p 

32. 3044 Kale Sonali Revan p p 

33. 3046 Kamble Somnath Dada p p 

34. 3049 Burle Samiksha A p p 

35. 3052 Kale Puja Ankush p p 

36. 3055 Mohite Nikita Dadaram p p 

37. 3057 Waghmare Amruta C p p 

38. 3059 Chavhan Madhuri Sanjay p p 

39. 3060 Padule Gauri Changdev p p 

40. 3061 Jagtap Supriya Balasaheb p A 

41 . 3062 Nalawade Omkar D p p 

42. 3064 Kasar Sakshi Vaman p p 

43. 3065 Chopade Sonali S p p 

44. 3066 Shinde Siddheshwari P p p 

45. 3067 Lavand Nikita Narayan p A 

46. 3068 Vipat Kamal Dattu p p 

47. 3069 Gawade Pratiksha S p p 

Subje~her 

- - . 
.-. c. cor.,, . 

.,,.rJ\ ., - .. : ' 
I, ' -. , ., . 

l ' 
. \ . ~ 

A p p p 

p p p p 

p A p p 

p p A p 

p p p p 

A p A p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

A p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p A p p 

p p p p 

A p p p 

p p p A 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

A p p A 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

_f-P'~ , rmc"l"'PIIINCIMI. 
A"1'S, SCIENCE ANO 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
INDAPUR~13109 OIST-PUNI: 

6 

6 
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Sr.No. Roll No. 

1. 3002 

2. 3003 

3. 3004 

4. 3005 

5. 3006 

6. 3007 

7. 3008 

8. 3011 

9. 3012 

10. 3014 

11. 3016 

12. 3020 

13. 3021 

14. 3022 

15. 3023 

16. 3024 

17. 3025 

18. 3027 

19. 3028 

20 . . 3030 
I 

21. 3031 

22. 3032 

23. 3033 

Value Added course in YOGA EDUCATION 

Attendance Sheet 

Name Of Student 23/08 29/08 30/08 

Salgar Smita Maruti p p p 

Shende Shweta Satish p p p 

Karande Lahu Balasaheb p p p 

Navale Kalyani Mahadev p p p 

Phule Sneha Dhondiba p p p 

Shinde Aditya Ganpat p p A 

Nanaware Dnyaneshwari p p p 

Nanaware Priyanka M p p A 

Nanaware Sakshi Pandit p p p 

Gurav Puja Maruti p p A 

Dhanawade Minakshi R p p p 

Phadatare Sagar H p p p 

Ghogare Pooja Motilal p p p 

Londhe Laxmi Anil p p p 

Kuber Kiran Mahadev p p p 

Waghmode Priyanka T p p p 

Mujawar Shahin Chand p p p 

Waghamare Ashlesha S p p A 

Thorave Sonali Bharat p p p 

Dhavare Sanjana Vishnu p p p 

Bansode Rohit Prakash p p A 

Mane Chaitanya Astik p p p 

Sonawane Santosh B p p p 

- --

05/09 06/09 12/09 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

A p p 

p p p 

p p p 

A p p 

p p p 

p A p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

A p p 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
INOAPUR◄11108 li>tlT•i-uNI 

6 
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- 3035 lngavale Arati Vitthal 24. p p p p A p 

~ 

3036 25. Khade Shubham Sunil p A p p p p 

26. 3037 Khomane Adesh Balu p p A p A p 

27. 3038 Bharane Pooja Dada p p p p p p 

28. 3039 Kale Rutuja Kakaso p p p p p p 

29. 3040 Chavan Shanklesh Sudesh p p p p p p 

30. 3041 Garad Madhuri C p p A p p p 

31. 3043 Doke Bharti Anil p p p p p p 

32. 3044 Kale Sonali Revan p p p p p p 

33. 3046 Kamble Somnath Dada p p p A p p 

34. 3049 Burle Samiksha A p p p p p p 

35. 3052 Kale Puja Ankush p p A p p p 

36. 3055 Mohite Nikita Dadaram p p p p p A 

37. 3057 Waghmare Amruta C p p p p p p 

38. 3059 Chavhan Madhuri Sanjay p p p p p p 

39. 3060 Padule Gauri Changdev p p p p p p 

40. 3061 Jagtap Supriya Balasaheb p A p p p p 

41. 3062 Nalawade Omkar D p p p p p p 

42. 3064 Kasar Sakshi Vaman p p p p p p 

43. 3065 Chopade Sonali S p p A p p A 

44. 3066 Shinde Siddheshwari P p p p p p p 

45. 3067 Lavand Nikita Narayan p A p p p P · 

46. 3068 Vipat Komal Dattu p p p p p p 

47. 3069 Gawade Pratiksha S p p p p p p 

\ 

1313



Sr.No: Roll No. 

1. 3002 

2. 3003 

3. 3004 

4. 3005 

5. 3006 

6. 3007 

7. 3008 

8. 3011 

9. 3012 

10. 3014 

11. 3016 

12. 3020 

13. 3021 

14. 3022 

15. 3023 

16. 3024 

17. 3025 

18. 3027 

19. 3028 

20. 3030 

21. 3031 

22. 3032 

23. 3033 

24. 3035 

25. 3036 

26. 3037 

Value Added course in YOGA EDUCATION 

Name Of Student 13/09 19/09 

Salgar Smita Maruti p p 

Shende Shweta Satish p p 

Karande Lahu Balasaheb p p 

Navale Kalyani Mahadev p p 

Phule Sneha Dhondiba p p 

Shinde Aditya Ganpat p p 

Nanaware Dnyaneshwari p p 

Nanaware Priyanka M p p 

Nanaware Sakshi Pandit p p 

Gurav Puja Maruti p p 

Dhanawade Minakshi R p p 

Phadatare Sagar H p p 

Ghogare Pooja Motilal p p 

Londhe Laxmi Anil p p 

Kuber Kiran Mahadev p p 

Waghmode Priyanka T p p 

Mujawar Shahin Chand p p 

Waghamare Ashlesha S p p 

Thorave Sonali Bharat p p 

Dhavare Sanjana Vishnu p p 

Bansode Rohit Prakash p p 

Mane Chaitanya Astik p p 

Sonawane Santosh B p p 

lngavale Arati Vitthal p p 

Khade Shubham Sunil p A 

Khomane Adesh Balu p p 

20/09 

p 

p 

p 

p 

p 

A 

p 

A 

p 

A 

p 

p 

p 

p 

p 

p 

p 

A 

p 

p 

A 

p 

p 

p 

p 

A 

26/09 27/09 03/10 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 6 
p p p 

p p p 

A p p 

p p p 

p p p 

A p p 

p p p 

p A p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

A p p 

p A p 

p p p 

p A p 

k e( 
ARTS, SCIENCE ANO 

COMMERCe COLLEGE 
INDAPUA-413108 DfST-.-UNE 1414



~ 

27. 3038 Bharane Pooja Dada 

28. 3039 Kale Rutuja Kakaso 

-
29. 3040 Chavan Shanklesh Sudesh 

30. 3041 Garad Madhuri C 

31. 3043 Doke Bharti Anil 

32. 3044 Kale Sonali Revan 

33. 3046 Kamble Somnath Dada 

34. 3049 Burle Samiksha A 

35. 3052 Kale Puja Ankush 

36. 3055 Mohite Nikita Dadaram 

37. 3057 Waghmare Amruta C 

38. 3059 Chavhan Madhuri Sanjay 

39. . 3060 Padule Gauri Changdev 

40. 3061 Jagtap Supriya Balasaheb 

41. 3062 Nalawade Omkar D 

42. 3064 Kasar Sakshi Vaman 

43. 3065 Chopade Sonali S 

44. 3066 Shinde Siddheshwari P 

45. 3067 Lavand Nikita Narayan 

46. 3068 Vipat Komal Dattu 

47. 3069 Gawade Pratiksha S 

~ 
Subject Teacher 

( V, C Hel)LIAJ.L) 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p_ 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p A 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p A 

p p 

p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

A p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p A p p 

p p p p 

A p p p 

p p p A 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

A p p A 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

p p p p 

~--
R PrmWINCtPAL 

ARTS, SCIENCE ANO 
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7 

ITSPM'S 
Arts, Science And Commerce College, lndapur 

Department of Physics 
Certificate course in Electric & Electronic Instruments 

List of Registered Students 
Academic Year 2019-20 

Sr.No. Roll.No. Name or Student Gass 
1. 8001 BABARE AKASH TUKARAM S.Y.B.Sc. 
2. 8003 KADAM MONALI SHARAD S.Y.B.Sc. 
3. 8004 BORATE PANKAJ ANKUSH S.Y.B.Sc. 
4. 8005 NANAWARE SONALI S.Y.B.Sc. 

BALKRUSHNA 
5. 8007 KADAM KIRAN KAILAS S.Y.B.Sc. 
6. 8008 NALE ASHWINI DATTATRAY S.Y.B.Sc. 
7. 8010 KUSER RADHIKA HANUMANT S.Y.B.Sc. 
8. 8011 GAIKWAD RINKAL BHARAT S.Y.B.Sc. 
9. 8012 SHAIKH NILOFAR NISAR S.Y.B.Sc. 
10. 8013 AWALE PRANIT DILIP S.Y.B.Sc. 
11. 8014 NANAVARE VAISHNAVI JOTIRAM S.Y.B.Sc. 
12. 8017 SHINDE VAISHANAVI S.Y.B.Sc. 

DNYANDEO 
13. 8018 BORATE PRITI SANJAY S.Y.B.Sc. 
14. 8019 YADAV SNEHA SHIVA.II S.Y.B.Sc. 
15. 8020 JADHAV POOJA VITTHAL S.Y.B.Sc. 
16. 8025 THORA T SONALI S.Y.B.Sc. 

CHANDRAKNAT 
17. 8026 BANSUDE SARIKA HANUMANT S.Y.B.Sc. 
18. 8027 MENGADE PRIY ANKA GOKUL S.Y.B.Sc. 
19. 8028 JADHAV UJJAWALA MADHUKAR S.Y.B.Sc. 
20. 8029 SHINDE MADHURI BHAGWAT S.Y.B.Sc. 
21. 8030 SHENDE VARSHA BALASAHEB S.Y.B.Sc. 
22. 8033 JADHAV YOGITA SUKHADEV S.Y.B.Sc. 
23. 8034 KUTE HARSHADA PRALHAD S.Y.B.Sc. 
24. 8035 SHETE ABHISHEK DILIP S.Y.B.Sc. 
25. 8036 SHIRSAT AKSHAY JAYKUMAR S.Y.B.Sc. 
26. 8037 BHARGANDE AKASH VIJAY S.Y.B.Sc. 
27. 8038 MAHADIK VAIBHAV RAJKUMAR S.Y.B.Sc. 
28. 8044 CHAVAN ANUSHKA SHANKAR S.Y.B.Sc. 
29. 8052 MORE KIRAN DATTATRAY S.Y.B.Sc. 
30. 8056 DHUKE SAGAR DADA S.Y.B.Sc. 
31. 8057 TORASKAR RUTUJA UDDHAV S.Y.B.Sc. 
32. 8058 BHOITE AISHWARYA RAJENDRA S.Y.B.Sc. 
33. 8059 NANAVARE KOMAL RAJENDRA S.Y.B.Sc. 
34. 8064 KALEJAYSHRIBAPURAO S.Y.B.Sc. 
35. 8070 BAGWAN SADAF ISMAIL S.Y.B.Sc. 

1616



36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 

40. 
41. 
42. 
43. 
44. 
45. 
46. 
47. 
48. 

~ 
Subject Teacher 

0 

8074 VEER KARUNA NARAYAN 
9001 BHANAVASE ATUL SATISH 
9002 DAKE VISHAL MADHUKAR 
9003 PARDESHI DHANASHRI 

KANTILAL 
9004 DHEKALE RUTUJA RAJENDRA 
9005 MALI PRAJAKTA KUMAR 
9006 DEOKAR SAYALI DATTATRAY 
9007 RAKHUNDEPRANJALISURESH 
9008 KANGUDE GAURI SHATRUGHN 
9009 DHAGESHUBHANGINANA 
9010 CHAVAN RAJESH DILIP 
9011 SAWANT MAYURI MARUTI 
9012 BHONG KHANDOO DATTOO 

~ 
H.O.D 

( - .Departm~~ao~ P·h~s;c: - 1 

I Arts.Science & Commerce j 
. College,lndapur, Dist. Pune J 
• L . , 

' - ~-- -- • ...____,._, -J 

S.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.8 .Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

~-~ . ci al p~ck 
ARTS, SCIENCE AND 

COMMERCE COLLEG!= 
INOAPUR-413106 DIST-PUNE 
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Sr.No. Roll.No. 
1. 8001 

2. 8003 

3. 8004 

4. 8005 

5. 8007 

I 
6. 8008 
7. 8010 
8 . 8011 

9. 8012 

10. 8013 
11. 8014 

12. 8017 

13. 8018 
14. 8019 
15. 8020 
16. 8025 

17. 8026 
18. 8027 
19. 8028 

20. 8029 
21. 8030 
22. 8033 
23. 8034 

24. 8035 
25. 8036 

26. 8037 
27. 8038 

28. 8044 
29. 8052 

30. 8056 
31. 8057 
32. 8058 

33. 8059 

ITSPM'S 
Arts, Science And Commrrct Colla-gt., lndapur 

Dr1lartrnen• or Phy1ln 
CertHicatc counc in RJectrlc & Rlectronic Jnlltrumrnu 

AUrnd11nre Shrc1 
Academic Vea1r 2019-20 

Nnml' OfStudt"n• 0(,/02 07/02 JJ/02 f4/0l, 
BABAREAKASHTUKARAM p p p p 

KADAM MONALI SHARAD p p p p 

BORATE PANKAJ ANKUSH p p p p 

NANAWARE SONALI p p p p 
BALKRUSHNA 
KADAM KIRAN KAILAS p p p p 

NALE ASHWINI DATTATRAY p p A p 

KUBER RADHIKA HANUMANT p p p p 

GAIKWAO RINKAL BHARAT p p A p 

SHAIKH NILOFAR NISAR p p p p 

AWALE PRANIT DILIP p p A p 

NANAVARE VAISHNAVI p p p A 
JOTIRAM 
SHINDE VAISHANAVI p p p p 
ONYANDEO 
BORATE PRITI SANJAY p p p p 

YADAV SNEHA SHIVA.JI p p p A 
JADHAV POOJA VITTHAL p p p p 

THORA T SONALI p p p p 
CHANDRAKNAT 
BANSUDE SARIKA HANUMANT p p p p 

MENGADE PRIYANKA GOKUL p p A p 

JADHAV UJJAWALA p p p p 
MADHUKAR 
SHINDE MAOHURI BHAGWAT p p p p 

SHENDE VARSHA BALASAHEB p p A p 

JADHAV YOGIT A SUKHAOEV p p p p 

KUTEHARSHADAPRALHAD p p p A 
SHETE ABHISHEK DILIP p p p p 

SHIRSAT AKSHAY JAYKUMAR p A. p p 
BHARGANDE AKASH VIJA Y p p A p 
MAHADlK VAJBHAV p p p p 
RAJKUMAR 
CHAVAN ANUSHKA SHANKAR p p p p 
MORE KlRAN DATTATRAY p p p p 
DHUKE SAGAR DADA p p A p 
TORASKAR RUTUJA UDDHAV p p p p 
BHOITE-AJSHWARYA p p p p 
RAJENDRA 
NANAVARE KOMAL p 

· RAJENDRA 
p p A 

lOfOl 17/((l 
p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p I p 

p ' p 
l 

p p I 
p p 
p p \ 
A ., p 

p p 
p 1 p I 

p p 

p p 
p .· p 

p p 
p p 

A p 
p p 

A p 
p p 

p p 
p , 
p p 
p p 

p p 

p p 
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34. 8064 
35. 8070 
36. 8074 
37. 9001 
38. 9002 
39. 9003 

40. 9004 

41. 9005 
42. 9006 
43. 9007 

44. 9008 

45. 9009 
46. 9010 
47. 9011 
48. 9012 

I 

Subject Teacher 

KALE JAYSHRI BAPURAO p 
BAGWAN SADAF ISMAIL p 
VEER KARUNA NARAYAN p 
BHANAVASE ATUL SATISH p 
DAKE VISHAL MADHUKAR p 
PARDESHI DHANASHRI p 
KANTILAL 
DHEKALE RUTUJA RAJENDRA p 
MALI PRAJAKT A KUMAR p 
DEOKAR SAYALI DATT A TRAY p 
RAKHUNDE PRANJALI p 
SURESH 
KANGUDE GAURI p 
SHATRUGHN 
DHAGESHUBHANGINANA p 
CHAVAN RAJESH DILIP p 
SAWANT MAYURI MARUTI p 
BHONG KHANDOO DATTOO p 

~, 
H.O.D 

Head 
Department of Physics 

Arts.Science & Commerce 
College,lndapur, Dist.Pune ... _ - - -

p p 
p A 
p p 
p p 
p p 
p p 

A p 
p p 

p p 
p A 

p p 

A p 
p p 

p p 
p A 

p p p 
p p p 
p p A 
p p p 
p p p 
p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p A 

p p p 

p p p 
p p p 
p p p 
p p p 

~~ 
Principal 

PRINCIPAL 
ARTS, SCIENCE AND 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
INOAPUR-'413106 DIST-PU Ne 
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Sr.No. Roll.No. 
1. 8001 
2. 8003 
3. 8004 
4. 8005 

5 . 8007 
6. 8008 • 7. 8010 
8. 8011 
9. 8012 
10. 8013 
11. 8014 

12. 8017 

13. 8018 
14. 8019 
15. 8020 
16. 8025 

17. 8026 

18. 8027 
19. 8028 

20. 8029 
21. 8030 

22. 8033 
23. 8034 

24. 8035 
25. 8036 

26. 8037 
27. 8038 

28. 8044 

29. 8052 
30. 8056 
31. 8057 
32. 8058 

33. 8059 

.. 

ITSPl\f'S 
Arts, Science And Commerce College, lnd1pur 

Dl"partmenl or Physics 
Certificate course in IUectric & Electronic Instruments 

Attendance Shtt.t 
Aadcmic Year 2019-20 

Name Of Slud.-nl 28/02 ~/OJ 06/03 12/03 
BABAREAKASHTUKARAM p p p p 
KADAM MONAU SHARAD p p p p 

BORATE PANKAJ ANKUSH p p p p 
NANAWARE SONALI p p p p 
BALKRUSHNA 
KADAM KIRAN KAILAS p p p p 

NALE ASHWINI DATTATRAY p p A p 

KUBER RADHIKA HANUMANT p p p p 

GAIKWAD RINKAL BHARAT p p A p 

SHAIKH NILOFAR NISAR p p p p 

AWALE PRANIT DILIP p p A p 

NANAVARE VAISHNAVI p p p A 
JOTIRAM 
SHINDE VAISHANAVI p p p p 
DNYANDEO 
BORATE PRITI SANJAY p p p p 

YADAV SNEHA SHIVAJI p p p A 
JADHAV POOJA VITTHAL p p p p 

THORA T SONAl-1 p p p p 
CHANDRAKNAT 
BANSUDE SARIKA HANUMANT p p p p 
MENGADE PRIY ANKA GOKUL p p A p 

JADHAV UJJAWAI-A p p p p 
MADHUKAR 
SHINDE MADHURI BHAGWAT p p p p 

SHENDE VARSHA BALASAHEB p p A p 
JADHAV YOGITA SUKHADEV p p p p 

KUTE HARSHADA PRAI-HAD p p p A 
SHETE ABHISHEK DILIP p p p p 
SHIRSAT AKSHAY JAYKUMAR p A p p 
BHARGANDE AKASH VIJAY p p A p 
MAHADIK VAJBHAV p p p p 
RAJKUMAR 
CHAVAN ANUSHKA SHANKAR p p p p 
MORE KJRAN DATTATRAY p p p p 
DHUKE SAGAR DADA p p A p 
TORASKAR RUTUJA UDDHAV p p p p 
BHOITE AISHWARYA p p p p 
RAJENDRA 
NANAVARE KOMAL 

.. 

p p p A 
RAJENDRA 

.. 

13/03 19/0l 
p p 

p p 
p p 
p p 

p p 
p p 

p p 

p p 
p p 

p p 
p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

A p 

p p 
p p 

p p 

p p 
p p 

p p 
p p 

A p 
p p 

A p 
p p 

p p 
. .. 

p p 
p p 

-p p 
p p 

p p 

2020



34. 8064 

35. 8070 
36. 8074 
37. 9001 
38. 9002 

39. 9003 

40. 9004 
41. 9005 

42. 9006 
43. 9007 

44. 9008 

45. 9009 
46. 9010 
47. 9011 
48. 9012 

0 

KALEJAYSHRIBAPURAO p 
BAGWAN SADAF ISMAIL p 
VEER KARUNA NARAYAN p 
BHANAVASE ATUL SATISH p 

DAKE VISHAL MADHUKAR p 

PARDESHI DHANASHRI p 
KANTILAL 
DHEKALE RUTUJA RAJENDRA p 

MALI PRAJAKT A KUMAR p 

DEOKAR SAYALI DATTATRAY p 

RAKHUNOE PRANJALI p 
SURESH 
KANGUDE GAURI p 
SHATRUGHN 
DHAGESHUBHANGINANA p 

CHAVAN RAJESH DILIP p 

SAWANT MAYURI MARUTI p 

BHONG KHANDOO DATTOO p 

ILO.D 

·Head 
·---·. -- ' ) 

Department of Physics ' 
Arts.Science & Commerce 
College, lndapur, Dist.Pune 
L . • - . 

p p 
p A 
p p 
p p 

p p 
p p 

A p 
p p 
p p 
p A 

p p 

A p 
p p 

p p 

p A 

p p p 

p p p 
p p A 
p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p A 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 
p p p 

Princi al 
PRINCfPAL 

ARTS, SCIENCE AND 
COMMERCE COLLEGE 

INDAPUR-413106 DIST-PU~ 

2121



Sr.No. Roll.No. 
1. 8001 

2. 8003 

3~ 8004 

4. 8005 

e 5. 8007 
6. 8008 

7. 8010 

8. 8011 

9. 8012 
10. 8013 
11. 8014 

12. 8017 

13. 8018 
14. 8019 
15. 8020 

16. 8025 

0 
17. 8026 

18. 8027 

19. 8028 

20. 8029 

21. 8030 

22. 8033 

23. 8034 

24. 8035 

25. 8036 

ITSPM'S 
Arts, Science And Commerce College, Indapur 

Department of Physics 
Certificate course in Electric & Electronic Instruments 

Academic Year 2019-20 
Practical Attendance 

Name Of Student 08/02 15/02 22/02 29/02 07/03 
BABAREAKASH p p p p p 
TUKARAM 
KA0AM MONALI p p p p p 
SHARA0 
BORATE PANKAJ p p p p p 
ANKUSH 
NANAWARE SONALI p p p p p 
BALKRUSHNA 
KADAM KIRAN KAILA$ p p p p p 

NALE ASHWINI p p A p p 
DATTATRAY 
KUBER RADHIKA p p p p p 
HANUMANT 
GAIKWAD RINKAL p p A p p 
BHARAT 
SHAIKH NILOFAR NISAR p p p p p 

AWAl_E PRANIT DILIP p p A p p 

NANAVARE VAISHNAVI p p p A p 
JOTIRAM 
SHINDE VAISHANAVI p p p p p 
DNYANDEO 
BORATE PRITI SANJAY p p p p p 

YADAV SNEHA SHIVAJI p p p A p 

JADHAV POOJA p p p , p p 

VITTHAL 
THORA T SONALI p p p p A 
CHANDRAKNAT 
BANSUDE SARIKA p p p p p 

HANUMANT 
MENGADE PRIY ANKA p p A p p 

GOKUL 
JADHAV UJJAWALA p p p p p 

MADHUKAR 
$HINDE MADHURI p p p p p 
BHAGWAT 
SHENDE VARSHA p p A p p 
BALASAHEB 
JADHAVYOGITA p p p p p 
SUKHADEV 
KUTE HARSHADA p p p A p 
PRALHAD 
SHETE ABHISHEK DILIP p p p p A 
SHIRSAT AKSHAY p A p p p 
JAYKUMAR 

14/03 21/03 
p p 

p p 

p p 

p A 

p p 
p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 
p p 
p A 

p p 

p p 

p p 
p p 

p A 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p A 

p p 

p p 
p p 

2222



26. 8037 BHARGANDE AKASH p p 
VIJAY 

27. 8038 MAHADIK VAIBHAV p p 
RAJKUMAR 

28. 8044 CHAVAN ANUSHKA p p 
SHANKAR 

29. 8052 MORE KIRAN 
DATTATRAY 

p p 

30. 8056 DHUKE SAGAR DADA p p 
31. 8057 TORASKAR RUTUJA p p 

UDDHAV 
32. 8058 BHOITE AISHWARYA p p 

RA.JENDRA 
33. 8059 NANAVARE KOMAL p p 

RA.JENDRA 
34. 8064 KALE JAYSHRI p p 

BAPURAO 
35. 8070 BAGWAN SADAF ISMAIL p p 

36. 8074 VEER KARUNA p p 
NARAYAN 

37. 9001 BHANAVASE ATUL p p 
SATISH 

38. 9002 DAKE VISHAL p p 
MADHUKAR 

39. 9003 PARDESHI DHANASHRI p p 
KANTILAL 

40. 9004 DHEKALE RUTUJA p A 
RAJENDRA 

41. 9005 MALI PRAJAKTA KUMAR p p 

42. 9006 DEOKAR SAY ALI p p 
DATTATRAY 

43. 9007 RAKHUNDE PRANJALI p p 
SURESH 

44. 9008 KANGUDE GAURI p p 
SHATRUGHN 

45. 9009 DHAGE SHUBHANGI p A 
NANA 

46. 9010 CHAVAN RAJESH DILIP p p 

47. 9011 SAWANT MAYURI p p 
MARUTI 

C 48. 9012 BHONG KHANDOO p p 
DATTOO 

Subject Teacher ~ H.0.0 

Head ' 
Department of Physics l 
rts, Science & Commerce ' 

o~eg~ ,lndapur~ D~~:Pune .' 

I 

A p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

A p 
p p 

p p 

p A 

p p 

A p 
p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

A p 

p p 

p p 

p A 
p A 

A p 

A p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p A 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p A 
p A p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p p 

p p A 

p p p 

p p p 

p A p 

p p A 

p p p 

p p p 
p p p 

p p p 

k~ 
PlttMCI AL 

ARTS, SClfNCE AND 
COMl\1tERC£. COLL.E"GE: 

1NIJA~VR-413h)6 OIST•H-'!"E 
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Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Roll 

Nos 

9026 

9027 

9028 

9029 

9030 

9031 

9032 

9033 

9034 

9035 

9036 

9037 

9038 

9039 

9040 

9041 

9042 

Name of Students 

JAGTAP SAGAR ARJUN 

BHOSALE AKSHAY ANKUSH 

KALE RUTUJA HARISHCHANDRA 

RAUT NILESH ANIL 

Name of Value Added Course : Milk Sampling and Its Analysis 

LAWAND RUTURAJ JAYAVANT 

HIVARE POOJA ANAND 

KALE GITANJALI MAHADEO 

YADAV KOMAL MANIK 

BHOSALE PRAGATI JALINDAR 

GHADAGE SONALI DATTATRAYA 

BHONG SONAL BALASO 

JADHAV SHWETA ASHOK 

GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI VISHNU 

ROPALE VARSHA HANUMANT 

MISAL RUTUJA HANUMANT 

BHONGALE AKSHAY SHARAD 

LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENTS 

GAWADE RUTUJA SANTOSH 

05/11 

A 

P 
A 

06/11 

P 

A 

P 

07/11 08/11 09/11 10/11 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

11/11 

P 

2o19- 20 

A 

12/11 

PP 

P 
P 

P 

f 

13/11 

A 

P 

P 

14/11 

P 

P 

P 

2424



Sr.No 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Roll 

Nos 

9043 

9044 

9045 

9046 

9047 

9048 

9049 

9053 

9054 

9055 

9056 

9057 

9058 

9063 

9064 

9067 

9081 

Name of Students 

KUMBHAR AMOL NANASO 

MISALCHAITANYA KALYAN 

Name of Value Added Course : Milk Sampling and Its Analysis 

BHAGWAT VIKRAM MAHADEV 

SHINGADE ARATI SANTOSH 

RAVAN POONAM SHARAD 

CHAVAN PRAGATI RAJENDRA 

PATIL POOJA MAHADEV 

SABALE SAURABH SHASHIKANT 

BHONGALE MADHURI 
DASHARATH 

TARANGE SONALI RUPCHAND 

SHEJAL PRATIKSHA SHIVAJI 

SHINDE GAURII VITTHAL 

TONPE PRIYANKA SHRIMANT 

MULE ASHWINI UTTAM 

BONGANE SUPRIYA 
CHANDRAKANT 
PATIL KOMAL TATYASAHEB 

GAIKWAD AJIT DIPAK 

LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENTS 

05/11 

P 

A 

P 

06/11 

|aaaaaaaaaac 

07/11 08/11 

aaaaalaa 

P 

P 
p 

P 

09/11 10/11 

P 

P alaae aalalaaaaaaala 
11/11 

P 

12/11 

P 

13/11 14/11 

A 

A 

2525



Sr.No 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

Roll 

Nos 

9082 

9083 

9084 

9114 

9201 

9204 

9205 

9206 

9207 

9234 

9235 

9236 

9240 

9082 

9083 

9084 

9114 

Name of Students 

RAUT ASHOK SANJAY 

NARALE SAGAR MANOHAR 

NIKAM DHAIRYAVAN RAJENDRA 

Name of Value Added Course : Milk Sampling and Its Analysis 

KSHATRIYA SUVARNA SURESH 

MANE ONKAR VILAS 

LONDHE DINESH NILESHKUMAR 

MORE SAURABH VAIJINATH 

BANSODE MONALI BALU 

YELE MAYURI SURESH 

PATIL PUJA KHANDERAO 

GAWADE AMRUTA SUDHAKAR 

KADAM SHWETA POPAT 

KOPNAVAR HANUMANT 
RAJENDRA 
RAUT ASHOK SANJAY 

NARALE SAGAR MANOHAR 

NIKAM DHAIRYAVAN RAJENDRA 

LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENTS 

KSHATRIYA SUVARNA SURESH 

05/11 

A 
P 

P 

06/11 

aaaa e 

07/11 08/11 

A 

P 

P 

a aalaa aleaa 

09/11 10/11 11/11 12/11 

aalaala aalaac 
P 

P 

P 
aa aalacaaat Taaaaalaaa 

13/11 

P 

P 

P 

14/11 

P 

4alaaalalaet 

P P 

A 

2626



Sr.No 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

Roll 

Nos 

9201 

9204 

9205 

9206 

9207 

9234 

9235 

9236 

9240 

9241 

9242 

9243 

9244 

9245 

9246 

9247 

9248 

Name of Students 

MANE ONKAR VILAS 

LONDHE DINESH NILESHKUMAR 

MORE SAURABH VAIJINATH 

BANSODE MONALI BALU 

YELE MAYURI SURESH 

PATIL PUJA KHANDERAO 

GAWADE AMRUTA SUDHAKAR 

KADAM SHWETA POPAT 

KOPNAVAR HANUMANT 

RAJENDRA 
REPALAKSHAY VITTHAL 

KALE SHITAL BALU 

KHANDARE AKSHAY SHEKHAR 

BHOSALE RANJIT GAUTAM 

DESHPANDE GIRISH GANESH 

KODLINGE AKSHAY HARIDAS 

SOLANKAR SURAJ BALASO 

AHIVALE SANTOSH VITTHAL 

05/11 

P 

P 
P 

06/11 07/11 08/11 09/11 10/11 

P 

A 
teaaa alaaa 

A 

A 

f 
P 
A 

P 
P 

aaaea<a 

P 

A 

11/11 12/11 

A 

f 
P 

A 

f 

A 

13/11 14/11 

A 

2727



Sr.No 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

Roll 

Nos 

9249 

9250 

9251 

9252 

9253 

9256 

9257 

9258 

9259 

9260 

9261 

9262 

9264 

9267 

9269 

9270 

9271 

9280 

Name of Students 

KADALE POOJA BALASAHEB 

SURVE ABHIJIT NARAYAN 

RAUT RAVINDRA BHARAT 

THAVARE KOYAL DHANAJI 

SOLANKAR SARIKA MANIK 

BHONG REKHA DATTATRAYA 

MISAL TUKARAM CHHAGAN 

KHADE KUNAL GORAKH 

GODASE SAPANA RAJENDRA 

SALUNKE KULADIP RAJENDRA 

JADHAV AKSHAY SANDIP 

KULKARNI GAYATRI SUHAS 

GADE MAYUR DATTATRAYA 

RAUT APEKSHA UDDHAV 

TAMBOLI SHAHISHTA MUSTAK 

TARANGE JAGDISH SHAHAJI 

KAZI SIFA SALLAUDDIN 

BORATE PRATIKSHA DIPAK 

05/11 06/11 

A 

07/11 08/11 

A 

A 

09/1 

A 

P 

10/11 

P 

P 

11/11 12/11 

P 

13/11 14/11 

P 

P 

A 

2828



Sr.No 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

Roll 

Nos 

9282 

9284 

9285 

9286 

9287 

Name of Students 

KADAM SANDIP MOHAN 

MANE SOMNATH TUKARAM 

SUTAR MAULI HANUMANT 

MARKAD VISHAKHA MOHAN 

MARKAD GITISHA RAMESH 

05/11 06/11 07/11 08/11 09/11 10/11 

fP P 

INDAPU RDISI 

A 

P 

11/11 

P 

12/11 13/11 

P 

14/11 

A 

2929



Name of value Added Course: Industrial Skills 2019-20 Roll.No. Name of the Student Sr.NO. 

20 
21 

23 

31 

10 

12 

13 

18 

19 

25 

37 

14 

16 

17 

26 

33 

35 

15 

27 

29 

32 

34 

36 

24| 

28 

39 

30 

38 

5 

4 

List of Admitted Student 

2301|Aanpat Priyanka Machindra 
2302| Bande Sangram Bhausaheb 
2303|Barttake Yash Ankush 
2304|Chopade Pranali Vilas 
2305|Gore Pankaj Dattatraya 
2306|Gund Jyoti Santosh 
2307| Kachare Mahesh Dattatrey 

2308|Kadam Vishal Abhimanyu 
2309 Khadake Radhika Shankar 
2310| Mahadik Pallavi Dagadu 
2311| Munguskar Sonali Tanaji 
2312|Narute Akash Vishwanath 
2313|Nimbalkar Rohit Gulab 
2314| Patil. Ajit Dilip 
2315|Petkar Sonali Rajendra 
2316|Shendage Pratiksha Sushil 
2317\ Shewale Akash Dattatray 
2318|Shinde Mayuri Ramdas 
2319|Solawane Santosh Gahininath 
2320|Sutar Varsha Kantilal 
2321|Thorat Sarika satyawan 
2322| Vyavahare Vinayak Chandrakant 

2323| Waghmode Rupali Shrimant 
2324| Vaste Shivaji Kumar 
2801|BHANAVASE SURAJ DHANAJI 
2802| BHUJBAL SWAPNIL BIBHISHAN 
2803|DONGARE VISHAL UDDHAV 
2804|JADHAV SANDHYARANI KISAN 

2805|KADAM PRADNYA BABANRAO 
2806|LONDHE PRANJALI DHANAJI 
2807| MUJMAULE RANJIT RAJARAM 

2808|NIMBALKAR PRATAPRA0 VIJAY 
2809|NIMBALKAR PRATAPSINH TANAJI 
2810|PISE AAKASH BALASAHEB 
2811|RANA WARE APARNA JAYKUMAR 
2812|SATPUTE NAVNATH VITTHAL 
2813|SHINDE PRIYANKA BAPU 

2814|AWACHAR BALAJI NAVANATH 
2815|DESHMUKH SUJATA ASHOKRAO 

3030



7 

7 

81 

78 

75 
76 

80 

73 

70 

72 

6 

69 

68 

67 

40 

41 

64 

65 
66 

42 

62 

63 

43 

49 

53 

44 

50 

S2 

54 

45 
46 
47 

48 

56 
55 

57 

59 

60 

58 

2816|GALANDE POOJA RAJENDRA 
2817|KADAM ANAND SHANKARRAO 
2818|KALE PUNAM GANGARAM 
2819|KAWALE BHAGYASHREE DNYANOBA 
2820|KUMBHAR GITANJALI NANA 
2821|NALA WADE PRAJKTA SUBHASH 2822 WAGHMARE SUJATA ASHOK 

2201|MANE RUTURAJ DILIP 
2202|RANSING HRISHIKESH JAYSING 
2203|JARAK TANAJI SHANKAR 
2204|SARATAPE MONIKA BABURAO 
2205|SAWANT ROHINI ANKUSH 
2206|CHORAMALE SARIKA LAKMAN 
2207|SUTAR TEJASHREE HARISHCHANDRA 
2208|BONGANE BHAGYARATHI SAMBHAJI 
2209 KHATAKE SUPRIYA SANJAY 

2210|DONGANE PUNAM DNYANESHWAR 
2212|INAGALE SUPRIYA TANAJI 
2213|NALAWADE NIVEDITA SANJAY 
2214|SARTAPE SAURABHI DATTATRAY 
2215|VYAWAHARE NIKHIL PRAKASH 
2216|RASAL JYOTI UMESH 

74 2704|MANE ABHISHEK SHANKAR 

2217|RAKATE SANDHYA PANDHARINATH 
2219|KHATAKE KOMALRAMESH 
2220|SHENDE DIPALI ATMARAM 
2221 MANE DHANSHREE ASTIK 
2222|SHETE MAYUR RAVINDRA 
2223/SAWASE ANIL SUGRIV 
2224JADHAV AKASHBALU 
2225|Kashid Pravin A. 
2226|Gade Shivani Dadasaheb 
2701|JADHAY ASHWINI MACHHINDRA 
2702|TAVASE TRUPTI ASHOK 
2703|KECHE YOGESH GOVARDHAN 

2705|PATIL RUSHIKESH PANDIT 
2706|SHIRSAT POOJA JAYKUMAR 
2708|GAVHANE RAHUL SHIVARAM 
2709|WAGHMARE VIJAY RAJARAM 
2711|MISAL SWAPNIL DATTATRAY 
2713|NALA WADE PRAJAKTA TANAJI 2714|KATE SOMNATH SUNIL 

3131



82 

83 

84 

85 

86 
87 

88 

89 

90 
91 

92 
93 
94 

2715|KOKANE SONALI VIJAY 
2716|PAWAR SURAJ TUKARAM 
2717|PANDHARE MAHESH P 
2718|PAWAR SONALI HARI 
2719|DESHMUKH SONALI DATTATRAY 
2720| NIMBALKAR RUSHIKESH UTTAM 
2721|SAWANT HANUMANT VASANT 
2722| KALBHOR JAYDEEP DATTATRAY 2723| NIMBALKAR SHAMBHURAJE N. 

2724|PRASAD SHIVAJI MASAL 
2725|SAWANT KAJAL MAHADEO 
2726|KHADE SWATI BALU 
2727|SALUNKHE MANISHA SUNIL 

3232



Sr.NO. 

10 

1: 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

S 

18 

7 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

28 

27 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

36 

37 

Roll.No. Name of the Student 
2301|Aanpat Priyanka Machindra 

2302 Bande Sangram Bhausaheb 
2303|Barttake Yash Ankush 
2304| Chopade Pranali Vilas 
2305\ Gore Pankaj Dattatraya 

2306 Gund Jyoti Santosh 
2307 Kachare Mahesh Dattatrey 

2308 Kadam Vishal Abhimanyu 
2309 Khadake Radhika Shankar 

2310 Mahadik Pallavi Dagadu 
2311 Munguskar Sonali Tanaji 
2312\ Narute Akash Vishwanath 
2313 Nimbalkar Rohit Gulab 

2314 Patil. Ajit Dilip 
2315|Petkar Sonali Rajendra 
2316|Shendage Pratiksha Sushil 

2317|Shewale Akash Dattatray 
2318|Shinde Mayuri Ramdas 
2319 Solawane Santosh Gahininath 
2320|Sutar Varsha Kantilal 
2321 Thorat Sarika satyawan 
2322| Vyavahare Vinayak Chandrakant 
2323| Waghmode Rupali Shrimant 
2324|Vaste Shivají Kumar 
2801|BHANAVASE SURAJ DHANAJI 

2802 BHUJBAL SWAPNIL BIBHISHAN 

2803|DONGARE VISHAL UDDHAV 
2804JADHAV SANDHYARANI KISAN 

2805KADAM PRADNYA BABANRAO 
2806LONDHE PRANJALI DHANAJI 
2807\MUJMAULE RANJIT RAJARAM 
2808|NIMBALKAR PRATAPRAO VUAY 
2809 NIMBALKAR PRATAPSINH TANAJI 

2810PISE AAKASH BALASAHEB 
2811| RANAWARE APARNA JAYKUMAR 
2812 SATPUTE NAVNATH VITTHAL 
2813|SHINDE PRIYANKA BAPU 
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39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 
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50 

51 
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53 

54 

55 
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57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 
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65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

7 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

2814|AWACHAR BALAJI NAVANATH 
2815|DESHMUKH SUJATA ASHOKRAO 

2816| GALANDE PO0JA RAJENDRA 
2817 KADAM ANAND SHANKARRAO 

2818|KALE PUNAM GANGARAM 
2819 KAWALE BHAGYASHREE DNYANOBA 

2820| KUMBHAR GITANJALI NANA 
2821|NALAWADE PRAJKTA SUBHASH 
2822 WAGHMARE SUJATA ASHOK 
2201MANE RUTURAJ DILIP 
2202RANSING HRISHIKESH JAYSING 
2203|JARAK TANAJI SHANKAR 

2204 SARATAPE MONIKA BABURAO 

2205/SAWANT ROHINL ANKUSH 
2206|CHORAMALE SARIKA LAKMAN 

2207 SUTAR TEJASHREE HARISHCHANDRA 
2208|BONGANE BHAGYARATHI SAMBHAJI 
2209 KHATAKE SUPRIYA SANJAY 

2210 DONGANE PUNAM DNYANESHWAR 
2212||NAGALE SUPRIYA TANAJI 
2213|NALAWADE NIVEDITA SANJAY 
2214|SARTAPE SAURABHI DATIATRAY 
2215VYAWAHARE NIKHIL PRAKASH 

2216 RASAL JYOTI UMESH 

2217 RAKATE SANDHYA PANDHARINATH 

2219 KHATAKE KOMAL RAMESH 
2220 SHENDE DIPALI ATMARAM 
2221|MANE DHANSHREE ASTIK 
2222SHETE MAYUR RAVINDRA 

2223|SAWASE ANIL SUGRIV 
2224|JADHAV AKASH BALU 

2225|Kashid Pravin A. 
2226Gade Shivani Dadasaheb 
2701 JADHAY ASHWINI MACHHINDRA 
2702TAVASE TRUPTI ASHOK 
2703 KECHE YOGESH GOVARDHAN 

2704|MANE ABHISHEK SHANKAR 
2705PATIL RUSHIKESH PANDIT 

2706/5HIRSAT POOJA JAYKUMAR 
2708|GAVHANE RAHUL SHIVARAM 
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78| 
79 
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81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

90 

91 

92 
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2709 WAGHMARE VIJAY RAJARAM 
2711| MISAL SWAPNIL DATTATRAY 
2713\NALAWADE PRAJAKTA TANAJI 
2714|KATE SOMNATH SUNIL 
2715|KOKANE SONALI VIJAY 
2716| PAWAR SURAJ TUKARAM 
2717\ PANDHARE MAHESH P 
2718|PAWAR SONALI HARI 
2719DESHMUKH SONALI DATTATRAY 

2720NIMBALKAR RUSHIKESH UTTAM 
2721/SAWANT HANUMANT VASANT 

2722\ KALBHOR JAYDEEP DATTATRAY 
2723|NIMBALKAR SHAMBHURAJE N. 
2724| PRASAD SHIVAJI MASAL 

2725|SAWANT KAJAL MAHADEO 
2726|KHADE SVWATI BALU 
2727SALUNKHE MANISHA SUNIL 
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Sr.No. 

1 

2. 

3 

4. 

5 

6. 

7 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

Arts, Science And Commerce College, Indapur 

Roll No. 

8213 

8214 

8215 

8217 

8219 

8220 

8221 

8222 

8223 

8224 

8225 

8226 

8227 

8228 

8229 

8230 

8232 

8233 

ITSPMS 

8234 

Department of Zoology 

Certificate course in Bird Diversity 

List of the Registered Students 

Academic Year 2019-20 

Name Of Student 

GAWADE GAURI RATAN 

KANCHE POOJA BAPU 

BHONGALE SHITAL ROHIDAS 

PONDKULE VRUSHALI SUNIL 

RAUT JAY PRAKASH 

JADHAV ANISHA SATISH 

MANE PRAJKTA SANJAY 

MOMIN SUFIYAN IQBAL 

SHINDE DIVYA BHAUSAHEB 

PAREKAR RAHUL SHIVAJI 

PANDHARE AKSHAY CHANGDEO 

KIRVE AADITI RAJENDRA 

PAWAR PRATHMESH RAVINDRA 

SOLANKAR SMITA BALASO 

THOMBARE DHANASHRI SHANKAR 

SANGAVE DHANASHRI ANKUSH 

BORATE ADITYA LAXMAN 

BHANDALKAR SACHIN CHANDRAKANT 

SHINDE SONALI RAMKRISHNA 

Class 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y,B.Sc. 

S,.Y.B,Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 
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20 

21. 

22 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

8235 

8236 

8237 

8239 

8240 

8241 

8242 

8243 

8244 

8245 

8246 

8247 

8248 

8249 

8250 

8251 

8253 

8254 

8255 

8256 

8257 

8258 

8259 

8260 

8261 

8262 

8263 

REDEKAR VIRAJ RAJENDRA 

KUDALE SAKSHI GAJENDRA 

THORE PORNIMA PRABIHU 

JADIHAV SONALI DATTATRAY 

DHAWARE RUTIK BRAMHADEV 

PATIL GAJANANNAGNATH 

JADHAV RAHUL MAHADEO 

RANAVARE TANAYA NITIN 

DANGE DNYANESHWARI BALASAHEB 

GARDE RUPALI RAGHU 

SABALE POOJA DEVIDAS 

JAVALGE RUPALI ABA 

SHINDE SNEHA MAHADEO 

PADULE SNEHAL SHIVAJI 

SALUNKHE MALI SUMIT AJAY 

DHEBE JYOTI BABAN 

KULAKARNI ROHAN DINKAR 

SABALE ADARSH SADHU 

BHAGYAVANT SAMIKSHA DATTATRAY 

PATIL PRAJAKTA VAMAN 

DEVGUNDE POO0JA BALASAHEB 

POL PAYAL SHANKAR 

NANAWARE PRIYANKA MACHINDRA 

REDEKAR SHIVANI MOHAN 

HEGADKAR PRAJAKTA BAPURAO 

SOLAPURE SHRUIKA RAMAKANI 

JADHAV UDAY VJAY 

5YBS 

S.YBS 

S.YBS 

SYBS 

SYBS 

SYBS 

SYBS 

SYBS 

SYB S 

SYBS 

SYBS 

S.YBS 

S.YBS 

SYBSC 

SYBS 

SYBS 

SYBSS 

SYB 

SYBS 

SY BS 

SYBSC 

S.Y BSc 

SYB S. 

SYBS 

SYB S 

S.YBS. 
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47 

48. 

49. 

50. 

$1. 

$2. 

53. 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 

Subfect Teacher 

8264 

8265 

8266 

8267 

8268 

8269 

8270 

8271 

8272 

8273 

8275 

8277 

8278 

8279 

BAGAWALE SHITAL KANTILAL 

DEVKATE RAVINDRA MADHUKAR 

SHELAKE PRADIP PRAKASH 

RAKHUNDE SUPRIYA VINAYAK 

BHONG ROHIN RAMESH 

JADHAV VIKAS SUBHASH 

GADE GORAKH DADASAHEB 

SHENDAGE DIPALI BHAUSAHEB 

MUNDPHANE SARAGAM UTTAM 

GHADAGE MADHURI DNYANESHWAR 

MOMIN ALISHA SADIK 

CHAVAN ASMITA RAYCHAND 

KALE PUJA ANKUSH 

MIRKAD PRANJAL PANDURANG 

IÈÓ.D 

IR DIST PUNE 

S.YB S. 

S.YB S. 

S.YB.Sc. 

S.YB.Sc. 

S.YBS. 

S.YBS 

S.YB.S. 

S.YB.Sk. 

S.YBSc 

S.Y.BSc. 

S.Y.B S 

S.YB Sc. 

S.Y.BS 

S.Y.BS 

Priucipal 

3838



Sr.No. 
1. 

2. 

3. 
4. 

5. 
6 

9 

10. 

12. 
13. 

14. 
15. 

16. 

17 

18 

19. 
20. 

21 

22 
23. 
24 

25 
26. 

Roll No. 

8213 
8214 

8215 
8217 
8219 
8220 

8221 
8222 
8223 
8224 
8225 

8226 
8227 

8228 
8229 

8230 

8232 
8233 

8234 

8235 
8236 

8237 
8239 

8240 
8241 

8242 
27. 8243 
28. 8244 

29. 8245 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Indapur 

Department of Zoology 

ITSPM'S 

Certificate course in Bird Diversity 

Name Of Student 

Academic Year 2019-20 

Attendance Sheet 

GAWADE GAURI RATAN 
KANCHE POOJA BAPU 
BHONGALE SHITAL ROHIDAS 
PONDKULE VRUSHALI SUNIL 

RAUT JAY PRAKASH 

JADHAV ANISHA SATISH 
MANE PRAJKTA SANJAY 
MOMIN SUFIYAN IQBAL 
SHINDE DIVYA BHAUSAHEB 

PAREKAR RAHUL SHIVAJI 

PANDHARE AKSHAY 

CHANGDEO 
KIRVE AADITI RAJENDRA 
PAWAR PRATHMESH 
RAVINDRA 
SOLANKAR SMITA BALASO 
THOMBARE DHANASHRI 
SHANKAR 
SANGAVE DHANASHRI 
ANKUSH 

CHANDRAKANT 

BORATE ADITYA LAXMAN 
BHANDALKAR SACHIN 

SHINDE SONALI RAMKRISHNA 
REDEKAR VIRAJ RAJENDRA 

KUDALE SAKSHI GAJENDRA 
THORE PORNIMA PRABHU 
JADHAV SONALI DATTATRAY 

DHAWARE RUTIK BRAMHADEV 
PATIL GAJANAN NAGNATH 
JADHAV RAHUL MAHADEO 
RANAVARE TANAYA NITIN 
DANGE DNYANESHWARI 
BALASAHEB 
GARDE RUPALI RAGHU 

23/08 

P 

P 
P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

|P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

29/08 30/08 05/09 
P 

P 
P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 
P 
A 

P 
A 
P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
A 

P 

P 

A 

P 
P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 
P 
P 
P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 
P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

06/09 Baaaaaaaaa 
P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 
A 

P 

P 

12/09 
P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 
P 
P 

P 
P 

P 

3939



30. 
31 
32. 
33. 

35. 
36. 
37. 

34. 8250 

39. 
40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 
44. 

38. 8255 

45. 

46. 

48. 

49. 
50 

51. 
52. 
53. 
S4. 

$5. 

56. 

57. 
58. 

8246 

59. 

8247 

60. 

8248 

61. 

8249 

47. 8264 

8251 

8253 
8254 

8256 

8257 

8258 
8259 

8260 
8261 

8262 

8263 

8265 

8266 
8267 
8268 
8269 

8270 
8271 

8272 

8273 

8275 
8277 
8278 
8279 

Subjeet Teacher 

SABALE POOJA DEVIDAS 
JAVALGE RUPALI ABA 
SHINDE SNEHA MAHADEO 
PADULE SNEHAL SHIVAJI 
SALUNKHE MALI SUMIT AJAY 
DHEBE JYOTI BABAN 
KULAKARNI ROHAN DINKAR 
SABALE ADARSH SADHU 
BHAGYAVANT SAMIKSHA 
DATTATRAY 
PATIL PRAJAKTA VAMAN 

DEVGUNDE POOJA 
BALASAHEB 
POL PAYAL SHANKAR 
NANAWARE PRIYANKA 
MACHINDRA 
REDEKAR SHIVANI MOHAN 
HEGADKAR PRAJAKTA 

BAPURAO 
SOLAPURE SHRUTIKA 
RAMAKANT 
JADHAV UDAY VIJAY 
BAGAWALE SHITAL KANTILAL 

DEVKATE RAVINDRA 
MADHUKAR 
SHELAKE PRADIP PRAKASH 

RAKHUNDE SUPRIYA VINAYAK 
BHONG ROHINI RAMESH 
JADHAV VIKAS SUBHASH 
GADE GORAKH DADASAHEB 

SHENDAGE DIPALI 
BHAUSAHEB 
MUNDPHANE SARAGAM 

UTTAM 
GHADAGE MADHURI 
DNYANESHWAR 
MOMIN ALISHA SADIK 
CHAVAN ASMITA RAYCHAND 

KALE PUJA ANKUSH 
MIRKAD PRANJAL 
PANDURANG 

ecoLLso 

HO.D 

|P 
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Sr.No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7. 
8. 

9. 
10 

11. 

12. 
13. 

14. 
15. 

16. 

17. 
18. 

19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 

25 
26 

27. 
28. 

29. 

Roll No. 

30 

8213 

3 

8214 
8215 
8217 
8219 
8220 
8221 
8222 
8223 
8224 

8225 

8226 
8227 

8228 
8229 

8230 

23. 8239 

8232 

24. 8240 

8233 

8234 
8235 
8236 
8237 

8241 
8242 
8243 
8244 

8245 
8246 
8247 

Arts, Science and Comnerce College, Indapur 

ITSPM'S 

Department of Zoology 

Certificate course in Bird Diversity 

Atfendance Sheet 

Academic Year 2019-20 

Name Or Student 
GAWADE GAURI RATAN 
KANCHE POOJA BAPU 

BHONGALE SHITAL ROHIDAS 

PONDKULE VRUSHALI SUNIL 
RAUT JAY PRAKASH 

JADHAV ANISHA SATISH 
MANE PRAJKTA SANJAY 

MOMIN SUFIYAN IQBAL 

SHINDE DIVYA BHAUSAHEB 
PAREKAR RAHUL SHIVAJI 

PANDHARE AKSHAY 
CHANGDEO 

KIRVE AADITI RAJENDRA 
PAWAR PRATHMESH 

RAVINDRA 
SOLANKAR SMITA BALASO 

THOMBARE DHANASHRI 
SHANKAR 

SANGAVE DHANASHRI 
ANKUSH 

BORATE ADITYA LAXMAN 

BHANDALKAR SACHIN 
CHANDRAKANT 

SHINDE SONALI RAMKRISHNA 
REDEKAR VIRAJ RAJENDRA 
KUDALE SAKSHI GAJENDRA 
THORE PORNIMA PRABHU 

JADHAV SONALI DATTATRAY 

DHAWARE RUTIK BRAMHADEV 
PATIL GAJANAN NAGNATH 

JADHAV RAHUL MAHADEO 

RANAVARE TANAYA NITIN 

DANGE DNYANESHWARI 
BALASAHEB 

GARDE RUPALI RAGHU 
SABALE POOJA DEVIDAS 

JAVALGE RUPALI ABA 
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32. 

33. 
34. 
35. 

36. 
37. 
38. 

39. 
40. 

41. 
42. 

43. 
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45. 

46. 
47. 
48 
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50. 
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60. 

8248 
8249 
8250 
8251 

8253 
8254 
8255 

8256 
8257 
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8259 

8260 
8261 

8262 

8263 
8264 
8265 

8266 
8267 
8268 
8269 
8270 
8271 

8272 

8273 

8275 

8277 
8278 

8279 

Subject Teacher 

SHINDE SNEHA MAHADEO 
PADULE SNEHAL SHIVAJI 

SALUNKHE MALI SUMIT AJAY 
DHEBE JYOTI BABAN 

KULAKARNI ROHAN DINKAR 
SABALE ADARSH SADHU 
BHAGYAVANT SAMIKSHA 

DATTATRAY 
PATIL PRAJAKTA VAMAN 

DEVGUNDE PO0JA 
BALASAHEB 

POL PAYAL SHANKAR 
NANAWARE PRIYANKA 

MACHINDRA 
REDEKAR SHIVANI MOHAN 

HEGADKAR PRAJAKTA 
BAPURAO 

SOLAPURE SHRUTIKA 
RAMAKANT 

JADHAV UDAY VIJAY 
BAGAWALE SHITAL KANTILAL 

DEVKATE RAVINDRA 
MADHUKAR 

BHONG ROHINI RAMESH 
JADHAV VIKAS SUBHASH 

GADE GORAKH DADASAHEB 

SHENDAGE DIPALI 
BHAUSAHEB 

MUNDPHANE SARAGAM 

UTTAM 
GHADAGE MADHURI 

DNYANESHWAR 
MOMIN ALISHA SADIK 

CHAVAN ASMITA RAYCHAND 
KALE PUJA ANKUSH 

MIRKAD PRANJAL 
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P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

A 
P 

P 

CUNNit. 

P 

P 

A 

p 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

ISDAPUR4151u6 DIST-PUNE 

4242



Sr.No. 
1. 
2 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

8 

9. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 
15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

Roll No. 

10. 3014 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

3002 

26. 
27. 

3003 

3004 

3005 

3006 

3007 

3008 

3011 

3012 

3016 

19. 3028 

3020 

3021 

3022 
3023 

3024 

3025 

3027 

3030 

3031 

3032 

3033 

3035 

3036 

3037 

3038 

Arts, Seience And Commerce College, Indapur 
Department Zoology 

Certificate course Bird Diversity 
Academic Year 2019-20 

Practical Attendance 

KARANDE LAHU 
BALASAHEB 

Name Of Student 
SALGAR SMITA MARUTI 
SHENDE SHWETA SATISH P 

NAVALE KALYANI 

MAHADEV 
PHULE SNEHA 

DHONDIBA 
SHINDE ADITYA GANPAT 

NANA WARE 
DNYANESHWARI DIPAK 

NANA WARE PRIYANKA 
MACHINDRA 

NANAWARE SAKSHI 
PANDIT 

GURA V PUJA MARUTI 
DHANA WADE MINAKSHI 

RAMCHANDRA 
PHADATARE SAGAR 

HANUMANT 
GHOGARE POOJA 

MOTILAL 
LONDHE LAXMI ANIL 

KUBER KIRAN MAHADEV 

WAGHMODE PRIYANKA 
TANAJI 

MUJA WAR SHAHIN 
CHAND 

WAGHAMARE 

ITSPMS 

ASHLESHA SURYAKANT 

THORAVE SONALI 
BHARAT 

DHAVARE SANJANA 

VISHNU 
BANSODE ROHIT 

PRAKASH 
MANE CHAITANYA 

ASTIK 
SONA WANE SANTOSH 

BHAUSAHEB 
INGAVALE ARATI 

VITTHAL 

31/08 07/09 

KHADE SHUBHAM SUNIL 

KHOMANE ADESH BALU 

BHARANE POOJA DADA 

P 

P 

P 

P 

p 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

14/09 21/09 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

| A 

P 

A 
P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

A 
P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

28/09 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

A 

04/10 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

05/10 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

4343



28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 
32. 
33. 

34. 

35. 
36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 
43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

48. 

49. 

50. 

52. 

3039 

3040 

3041 

3043 

56. 

3044 

57. 

3046 

3049 

3052 

3055 

3057 

3059 

3060 

3061 

3062 

47. 3069 

3064 
3065 

3066 

3067 

3068 

3070 

S1. 3083 

3071 

3072 

53. 3085 

3084 

S4. 3086 

55. 3089 

3090 

3091 

58. 3092 

KALE RUTUJA KAKASO 

CHAVAN SHANKLESH 
SUDESH 

GARAD MADHURI 
CHARANDEV 

DOKE BHARTI ANIL 

KALE SONALI REVAN 
KAMBLE SOMNATH 

DADA 

BURLE SAMIKSHA 
ABHINANDAN 

KALE PUJA ANKUSH 

MOHITE NIKITA 
DADARAM 

WAGHMARE AMRUTA 

CHANDRAKANT 
CHAVHAN MADHURI 

SANJA Y 
PADULE GAURI 

CHANGDEV 
JAGTAP SUPRIYA 

BALASAHEB 
NALAWADE OMKAR 

DHANANJAY 
KASAR SAKSHI VAMAN 

CHOPADE SONALI 
SIDDHESHWAR 

SHINDE SIDDHESHWARI 
PANDURANG 

LAVAND NIKITA 
NARAYAN 

VIPAT KOMAL DATTU 

GAWADE PRATIKSHA 
SANTOSH 

INGALE MAYURI 
AGATRAV 

THORAT KSHITIJA 
BHARAT 

DOKE KAJAL NAGNATH 

CHAVAN ROHINI 
NAVANATH 

SALUNKE KOMAL 
SHIVAJI 

PATIL SHITAL ARUN 

TONPE TRUPTI 
SHRIMANT 

BORATE VAISHNAVI 

SURESH 
MENGADE GAURI 

GANESH 
SHINDE PRATIK 

PANDURANG 

NAIKUDE SWAPNALI 
NAVANATH 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 
P 

A 

P 

A 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

p 

P 

P 

p 

A 
P 

P 

P 

|< A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 
P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

A 

P 

P 
A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 
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59. 3096 

60. 3097 

61. 3099 

) Subjeet Teacher 

SHINDE SAYALI 
TUKARAM 

BHOSALE SNEHAL 
BAPURAO 

TOBARE PRIYANKA 
SUBHASH 

Dr. J. 

P 

P 

P 

H6.D 

P 

.Sarwade 
M.Sc.,Ph.D., FZSi Head 

Department of Zoology, s, Science &: Commerce College, fadapur, Dist. Pune - 413106 

TPUNE 

COLI 

P 

A 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

KPrincípal 

P 

P 

P 

PRNCSPAL 
ARTS. SCiENCE AND 
COMMERCE COLLEGE 

INDAPUR-413106 DiST-PUNE 

4545



Sr.No 

2 

6 

3 

7 

1 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 
27 
28 

29 

30 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

46 

39 

41 

A0 

42 

44 

45 

43 

Roll No. 
8049 

8051 

8052 

8054 

8055 

BHOITE SIDDESH ASHOK 
8050JADHAV KOMAL SANJAY 

JAGTAP AARTI SOMNATH 
MORE KIRAN DATTATRAY 

8060 

8061 

8053 CHINTAMAN MOHINI MADHAV 

8062 

8063 
8065 
8066 
8068 
8069 
8071 

8072 

8073 
8075 

8076 
8077 

8078 
8079 
8080 

8081 

8083 

8084 

Arts, Science And Commerce College, Indapur 
Department of Zoology 

8085 
8086 
8087 
8088 
8089 

KATE POONAM DATTATRAYA 

KULKARNI APARNA BALASAHEB 
JAGTAP SAURABH RAMDAS 

KHANDARE SAMADHAN BHAU 
BEDKUTE VISHAL SHRIMANT 
JADHAV PRIYANKA SANJAY 
RASKAR NIKHIL HANUMANT 

8082 SHIRSAT AVINASH SANJAY 

8092 
8094 
8095 
8096 
8097 
8098 

8099 
8100 
8101 

8103 

ITSPM'S 

Certificate course in Blood group analysis 

8104 
8105 

Registered Student List 
Academic Year 2019-20 

Name of Student 

SHINDE SUDARSHAN BABASAHEB 
NIKAM ANIKET DEVIDAS 
JADHAV PUNAM BABAN 
KOLI KOMAL VISHNU 

PADULE PRITAM LALASO 
KOTHMIRE AARTI SANTOSH 

PAREKAR PRIYANKA KASHINATH 
SHINDE APEKSHA PANJABRAO 
JADKAR PRARTIKSHA ANKUSH 
PATIL PUJA RAJENDRA 
JAGTAP SANKET BABURAO 
YERALKAR VANITA LAXMAN 
SARADE MADHURI UTTARESHWAR 

DEVKATE RESHMA LUGAJI 
SHINGADE PRIYANKA VILAS 
GAIKWAD VAIBHAVI VISHNU 
JADHAV KOMAL SHRIRANG 
WAGHMODE SAMADHAN NIVRUTTI 

THOMBARE SAURABH LAXMAN 
PAWAR ANKITA RAMCHANDRA 
BHONG SONALI RAJARAM 
BORATE OMKAR DIGAMBAR 

SADEKAR HARSHWARDHAN SANJAY 
DALVI PRASAD DHANANJAY 

BODARE NIKITA PRADIP 
THORAT KAJAL BRAMHADEV 

PIMPARE PUJA SHAHAJI 
JADHAV NIKITA DILIP 

8102| VYAWAHARE POOJA ANIL 
BHUJBAL PRASHANT SANTOSH 

AWATE KOMAL ANKUSH 
GHADAGE HARSHADA DATTATRAYA 
CHAVAN NILESH SUNIL 

Class 

S,Y.Bsc 
S.Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S.Y.Bsc 
S.Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S.Y.Bsc 
S.Y.Bsc 

S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S.Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S.Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 

4646



47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 
53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 
66 
67 
68 

69 

70 

71 

72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 

79 
80 
81 

82 
83 
84 

85 

86 
87 

88 
89 
90 

Co-ordinetor 

8106 KALE POOJA JALINDAR 
8107 

8108 
8109 
8183 
8186 
8238 
3063 

3066 

3067 
3070 

3071 
3072 
3073 
3075 
3076 
3077 
3078 
3080 
3083 
3084 
3085 

3086 
3087 
3088 
3090 
3091 
3093 

3094 
3095 
3096 

3098 
3099 
3100 
3101 
3104 

PATIL PRANOTI PRATAP 
NIKAM AKSHAY GAJENDRA 
KHAN BAHARBANU MEER 
SONAWANE UJA MAHENDRA 
KOKARE NUTAN VASUDEV 

3106 
3107 
3108 
3109 
3111 

GODASE SAPANA RAJENDRA 

3112 

BHALE AKSHAY MANIK 
SHETE OMKAR DEEPAK 

KULKARNI APARNA BALASAHEB 
JADKAR PRARTIKSHA ANKUSH 

BHOITE SIDDESH ASHOK 
BORATE PRITI SANJAY 
ATAR LAJINA KHALIL 

MORE KIRAN DATTATRAY 
BORATE OMKAR DIGAMBAR 
KATE POONAM DATTATRAYA 
PADULE PRITAM LALASO 

DURUGKAR NISHA BAHUBALI 
GHOGARE AMRUTA SANJAY 
NIKAM POOJA SATISH 
YERALKAR VANITA LAXMAN 

RAKHUNDE SUPRIYA VINAYAK 
KALE POOJA JALINDAR 
NIMBALKAR UJWAL DHANANJAY 

KUTAL SHWETA AJINATH 
KUTAL KAJAL KALYAN 
BHONG SONALI RAJARAM 
SARADE MADHURI UTTARESHNAR 
VYAWAHARE POOJA ANIL 

AWATE KOMAL ANKUSH 
NANAVARE VAISHNAV JOTIRAM 

BHUJBAL PRASHANT SANTOSH 

YADAV SNEHA SHIVAJI 
PHADTARE VRUSHALI NANDKUMAR 
RAKHUNDE SWAPNALI RAMCHANDRA 

KADAM PRATIK VIJAY 
JADHAV RAHUL MAHADEO 
SHENDE APURVA LALASO 
KOLI KOMAL VISHNU 
MOMIN ALISHA SADIK 

BAGAL SUPRIYA RAMAKANT 
3113JAGTAP SAURABH RAMDAS 

3114 GALANDE AMAR SHRIKRUSHNA 

14.Sc,Ph.D.,Fs Di.J. .SENIade 

Hcad 
Deparrneni of 

Science & Commcrcacofr 

1dapur, Dist. 
Puno -

41314 

M.O.D 

S.Y.Bsc 
S.Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 

S.Y.Bsc 
S,Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 

F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 

E.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 

F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 

F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 

F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 

F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 

F.Y.Bsc 

F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 
F.Y.Bsc 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

ARTS, SCIENCE AND 
COMNERCE CÌLLEGE 
WDAPUR-413. ÜE US, UNE 

4747



4848



4949



5050



5151



Name of Course: Wine Production From Pomegranate By Yeast (Saccharomyces cerevisiae 

Sr.No 
1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

B0 

31 

32 

33 

34 

36 

Roll No 
3001 

3010 
3018 

3022 
3026 

3034 

3045 

3048 
3051 

3056 
3058 

3063 

3076 

3081 

3088 

3093 

3094 

3095 
3098 

3106 

3110 

3111 

3113 

3190 
3193 

3195 

3197 

3202 
3203 

3216 

3220 

3224 

3225 
3262 

3263 

LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENTS 2019-20 

3264 

Name of Students 
MISAL PRANAYA ANIL 
|PALANGE VAISHNAVI ANIL 
MAKHARE NIKITA NITIN 

LONDHE LAXMIl ANIL 

JADHAV AISHWARYA HARIDAS 
YAWAHARE RUTUJA JOTIRAM 
LOKHANDE AKASH BALASAHEB 

MAGAR VAISHNAVI HARIDAS 
NAVALE POOJARAJANDRA 

|KHARADE VIVEK BALASAHEB 

PAWAR RUTUJA RAMDAS 
RAUT PRAJAKTA HANUMANT 

|JAGTAP SHRADDHA SUNIL 

MULANI PARAVIN HUSEN 
KUTE RUPALI JAGDISH 
lCHOPADE PRIYANKA SANJAY 

|YAWAHARE AMRUTA ANIL 
|JEWALE RANJANA SUBHASH 

ISAPKAL MAYURI DILIP 
SHENDAGE VAISHNAVI 
SONAWANE JAGRUTI 
CHINCHKAR PRIYANKA ANIL 

PATHAN FAUJIYA ARIS 
BORATE ADITYA LAXMAN 

DEVKATE RAVINDRA 

KULAKARNI ROHAN DINKAR 

YADAV DHIRAJ SUBHASH 

|MOMIN SUFIYAN MATIN 

MOMIN SUFIYAN IQBAL 

RAUT GAURI RAJENDRA 
MAHADIK MRUNALI TNAJI 

MANE RUTUJA SANJAY 

GARDE RUPALI RAGHU 
SHENDAGE DIPALI BHAUSAHEB 

NANAVARE KAJAL MAHADEO 
tAIRKAD PRANJAL PANDURANG 

A 

A 

P 

ooaaaaaaaaaa 

P 

Hoacbaaccoat 

P 

oataaaaaaa 

oo 

A 

5252



37 

38 

39 

40 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 
56 

S7 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

3265 

3271 
3272 

3274 

3278 

3280 

3284 

3285 

3286 

3291 

3293 

3297 

3298 

3308 

3310 

3318 

3321 

3323 

9200 
9212 

9214 
9215 

9216 
9217 

9218 

9219 

9220 
9221 

9222 
9255 
9309 
9310 

HARNAVAL SHRADDHA SANJAY 

9313 

9314 

WAGH OMKAR SURESH 

RAUT JAY PRAKASH 

SALUNKHE MALI SUMIT AJAY 
SHINGADE SAURABH ASHOK 

DHAWARE RUTIK BRAMHADEV 
SURYAVWANSHI SHRIGANESH 

MAKHARE SANJEET SATISH 

WAGHMORE RAHUL 
MAKHARE SAMIR MAHENDRA 

PATIL ARATI KHANDERAO 

JAVALGE RUPALI ABA 

DHEBE JYOTI BABAN 
MANE PRAJKTA SANJAY 

JADHAV SONALI DATTATRAY 
WAGHMARE MANIK SHRIKISAN 

DEVGUNDE POOJA 
KALE ANKITA RAJENDRA 
DOLASE GANESH POPAT 

|JAGTAP SUPRIYA NAVNATH 

GHADGE ASHWINI 

KADAM VIKAS MOHAN 

HINGANE RUTUJA VIJAY 

PATIL POOJA ASHOK 
WAGHMODE SANGRAM SUNIL 
VEER SONAL RAJENDRA 

SHINDE SUPRIYA BABASO 

BHOSALE PRATIKSHA 

|JADHAV PRITI PRADEEP 
GAIKWAD KOMAL SHIVAJI 

KOTHMIRE SONAM SANJAY 

ooeeoeoaooacoe 

JAGTAP PRIYANKA RAJENDRA 

SHINDE VIVEK MOHAN 
KADAM PRITAM BRAMHADEV 

ooeeooaocooaaeeooeoa eoeoteeoooeeececcfaloeacoeee eeeeteeeopeooaeoeeooecee 
eoooaooo aoaaaaeaetee 

pbaocaaaaeooaeoeofoo 

oetooataa 

5353



H.O.D( 

Sr.No. 
1. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 
14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 
18. 
19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 
23. 

24. 

25. 

26 

27 

28 

Indapur(Pune) 

Arts, Science And Commerce College, Indapur 
Departmnent of Statistics 

Value added Course in R-Programming 

Roll.No. 

3014 

3028 

3040 

3047 

3049 

3068 

3069 

3075 

3079 
3091 

3099 

PEAD 
Denartment 0f Ststistics 

Arts,Science & Corinerce College 

3105 

3183 

3233 
3259 

3268 

3277 
3299 

8003 

8008 

8010 

8013 

8020 

8229 

8230 

8233 

8236 

8296 

ITSPMs 

List of Registered Students 
Academic Year 2019-20 

^tudent Name 
GURAV PUJA MARUTI 

THORAVE SONALI BHARAT 

CHAVAN SHANKLESH SUDESH 

JAGTAP AKSHAY BALASO 

BURLE SAMIKSHA ABHINANDAN 
VIPAT KOMAL DATTU 

GAWADE PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 

SHINDE ARPITA RAJENDRA 

SHAIKH SAIRAJ CHAND 
SHINDE PRATIK PANDURANG 

TOBARE PRIYANKA SUBHASH 
BARAL DIKSHA POPAT 

CHORAMLE VIVEK BAPURAV 

RAJGURU NEHA SHIVAJI 
SHINDE ABHISHEK BIBHISHAN 
CHAPHAKANADE PRATIKSHA 
VISHWANATH 

CHITARE SANKET ASHOK 
PAWAR NIKHITA ANAND 
KADAM MONALI SHARAD 

NALE ASHWINI DATTATRAY 
KUBER RADHIKA HANUMANT 

AWALE PRANIT DILIP 

JADHAV POOJA VITTHAL 

DALAVI KOMAL VIJAY 

MASKE DHANSHRI NAMDEV 

KHARAT MANGESH BHAGAWAN 

SHINDE MAYUR PANDURANG 

SATAV JYOTI SANJAY 

Class 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.SC. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 
S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 
S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 
S.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.Sc. 
S.Y.B.Sc. 
S.Y.B.Sc. 

k Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

ARTS, SCENCE AND 
COMMERCE COLLECE 

INDAPUR413106 DIST-PUNE 

5454



Sr.No. 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6. 

7. 

8 

9 
10 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 
18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 
22. 

23. 
24. 

25. 

26. 

27: 

28. 

H.0.D 

Roll.No. 
3014 

Indapur(Pune) 

3028 
3040 

3047 
3049 

3068 

3069 

3075 

3079 

3091 

3099 

3105 

3183 
3233 

3259 

3268 

3277 
3299 

8003 

8008 

8010 

8013 
8020 

8233 
8236 

Arts, Science And Commerce College, Indapur 
Department of Statistics 

8296 

Value added Course in R-Programming 

Student Name 

Attendance Sheet 

GURAV PUJA MARUTI 

ITSPM's 

Academic Year 2019-20 

THORAVE SONALI BHARAT 
CHAVAN SHANKLESH SUDESH 

JAGTAP AKSHAY BALASO 
BURLE SAMIKSHA ABHINANDAN 

VIPAT KOMAL DATTU 

GAWADE PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 

SHINDE ARPITA RAJENDRA 

SHAIKH SAIRAJ CHAND 

SHINDE PRATIK PANDURANG 
TOBARE PRIYANKA SUBHASH 

BARAL DIKSHA POPAT 

CHORAMLE VIVEK BAPURAV 
RAJGURU NEHA SHIVAJI 

SHINDE ABHISHEK BIBHISHAN 

CHAPHAKANADE PRATIKSHA 
VISHWANATH 

CHITARE SANKET ASHOK 
PAWAR NIKHITA ANAND 

KADAM MONALI SHARAD 

NALE ASHWINI DATTATRAY 

8229 DALAVI KOMAL VIJAY 

KUBER RADHIKA HANUMANT 

AWALE PRANIT DILIP 

8230 MASKE DHANSHRI NAMDEV 

JADHAV PO0JA VITTHAL 

hEAD 
Department Ci Statistics 

Arts,Science & Commerce College 

KHARAT MANGESH BHAGAWAN 
SHINDE MAYUR PANDURANG 
SATAV JYOTI SANJAY 

IST TPUNE 

cOLLEGS 

01/03 04/03 10/03 13/03 17/03 26/03 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

p 

P 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

p 

P 

A 
P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 
P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

A 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

p 

p 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

p 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

f Principal 

P 
P 

P 

P 

P 

PRINCIPAL 
ARTS, SCIENCE AND 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
INDAPUR413106 DIST-PUNE 

5555



5656



5757



5858



5959



Sr. 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Class 

SYBSc 
SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSc 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 
SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

Roll No. 

8002 

8009 

8024 

8031 

8032 

8040 

8045 

8047 

8048 

8061 

8062 

8063 

8066 

8077 

8078 

8080 

8081 

8082 

8087 

8088 

8094 

Arts ,Science and Commerce College Indapur Dist-Pune 
Accademic Year 2019-20 

Attendance of Certificate Course on GIS 

Date - 03/02/2020 to 13/02/2020 

Name 

NALAWADE MONIKA BHARAT 

SHINDE AJINKYA BHALCHANDRA 

BANSUDE MONALI SHANKAR 

CHAVAN ARATI POPAT 

BHOSALE SHRUTI BAPURAO 
NIKAM ANIKET DATTATRAY 
BAGAL SUPRIYA RAMAKANT 
|GALANDE AMAR SHRIKRUSHNA 

SHENDE APURVA LALASO 

KOLI KOMAL VISHNU 
PADULE PRITAM LALASO 
KOTHMIRE AARTI SANTOSH 
SHINDE APEKSHA PANJABRAO 

JAGTAP SAURABH RAMDAS 

KHANDARE SAMADHAN BHAU 

JADHAV PRIYANKA SANJAY 

RASKAR NIKHIL HANUMANT 
SHIRSAT AVINASH SANJAY 

|WAGHMODE SAMADHAN NIVRUTTI 

I.T.S.P.M's. 

THOMBARE SAURABH LAXMAN 

BORATE OMKAR DIGAMBAR 

3-Feb 

P 

4-Feb 

A 

P 

A A 
A 

5-Feb 

A 

A 

D 

A 

A 
A 

6-Feb 

D P 

A 

A 
LA 

A 
P 

7-Feb 

A 

A 
P 

A 
A 

8-Feb 

A 

A 

A 

10-Feb 

oaaaclalaaate P 

P 

P 

P 
P 

12-Feb 

A 

A 

ataaaaaaaaeaaa<ha 

A 
AA 

P 

P A 

13-Feb 

p 

A p 

P 

D 

D 

AA 
A 
P 

11-Feb 

6060



Sr. 

No. 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

Class 

SYBSc 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

Roll No. 

8095 

8096 

8101 

8102 

8104 

8108 

8109 

8186 

8187 

8188 

8203 

8204 

8206 

8208 

8213 

8216 

8217 

8218 

8219 

8222 

8223 

8224 

8225 

8226 

8228 

8239 

Name 

SADEKAR HARSHWARDHAN SANJAY 

DALVI PRASAD DHANANJAY 

BHUJBAL PRASHANT SANTOSH 
|VYAWAHARE POOJA ANIL 

GHADAGE HARSHADA DATTATRAYA 

NIKAM AKSHAY GAJENDRA 
KHAN BAHARBANU MEER 

KOKARE NUTAN VASUDEV 

SALVE PRADNYA PRAKASH 

SHETE SUHAS SUNIL 

|GADHAVE ANIKET LAXMAN 

WAGHMARE PUJA BIBHISHAN 

KAMBLE RAJENDRA NAGNATH 

KOKARE MAYURI RAJENDRA 

TARANGE ASHVINI SHIVAJI 
DHAINJE SAYALI DNYANDEV 
[PANDHARE SANKALP SHIVAJI 

KAYGUDE BHAGYASHRI DATTATRAYA 

SHARMA SHIVANI VISHNUKUMAR 
RAUT SAKSHI SUNIL 
GAWADE SHAILA DNYANDEO 

VAYKULE SHITAL BHAUSAHEB 

|AWARE SHUBHAM ADHIKRAO 

JAGTAP SURAJ PANDURANG 

BHAGAT SURAJ VINAYAK 

PONDKULE RANJEET DILIP 

3-Feh 

P 

P 
A 

P 

aaaalaaaae 

4-Feb 

aaaaaaaa 

P 

P 

A A 

A aaeaa<acaaa 

eaalaaaaaa 

P 

5-Feb 

A 

P 

P 

P 

A P 

A 

6-Feb 

P 

P 

P P 

A 

A 
P 

7-Feb 

A 

A 

P P PA P. 

P 

A 

P P P 

A 

8Feb 10-Feb 

A 

P 

A 
A 

P A 

A 
A p 

A 
A 

aaaaaa 
A 

I|-Feb 

P 

P 
A 

P 

12-Feb 13-Fcb 

A 

P 
A 

P 

A 

P 

eeaaeaaaaaeacaalaalaca 

PPp 

PPPPP 

A 

A 

6161



Sr. 

No. 
48 

49 

S0 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

Class 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 
SYBSC 

SYBSC 
SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

SYBSc 

SYBSC 

SYBSC 

Roll No. 

8240 

8243 

8248 

8254 

8263 

8266 

8267 

8268 

8270 

8272 

8283 

8289 

8290 

8291 

8292 

Mr. Atmaram Phalphale 
Course Coordinator 

Name 

SOLANKAR DAYANAND PANDURANG 

BHALE RAVIRAJ RAJIV 

|SHENDE KAJAL PRAKASH 

MAHADIK SUJATA RAOSAHEB 
SALUNKE PRATIKSHA PANDHARINATH 

DONGARE NEHA MACCHINDRA 
PHUGE VARSHA EKNATH 

|LAMKANE SHUBHAM SANJAY 

DEOKAR SANGITA DATTATATRAY 

GAIKWAD AKSHAY SUDAM 

|AUTADE KISHOR SIDDHESHWAR 

KHARADE MANDAKINI PANDURANG 
KACHARE SWAPNIL VYANKETESH 

RAUT ASHWINI NARAYAN 
PONDKULE AMRUTA BALU 

3-Feb 

nonartneni 

A 

A 
A 

Mr. Gajanafn Meshram 
HeFlead 

aphy 

4-Feb 5-Feb 6-Feb 

P 
P 
P 
P 

P 

Arts, Sience end Commerce College, Indapur, Ist- Pune- 413106 

aaa<a 

P 

P P 

P 

p 

P 

A 

A 

A 

A 

7-Feb 

INDAPUR DIST PUNE 

p |A 

p 

P P A P 

P 

8-Feb 10-Feb 11-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb 

A 

cOMMERC 

aaaaaaaaa 

P 

P_P 
p 

A 

kDr. Sanjay Chakane 
PRINCIPAL 

ARTS, SCIENCE AND 
COMMERCE COLLEGE 

INDAPUR-413106 DIST-PUNE 

P 

aaaaaaaaalaaa 

P 

P 

A 

6262



Sr. 

No. 

-----|ee|eeeela=| 2 

3 

4 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

20 

21 

Class 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

Roll No. 

4012 

4023 

4094 

4096 

4105 

4108 

4187 

4188 

4190 

4191 

4206 

4207 

4208 

4213 

4225 

4236 

4256 

4260 

4263 

4265 

4267 

Arts ,Science and Commerce College Indapur Dist-Pune 

Accademic Year 2019-20 

Attendance of Certificate Course for B.A./B.Sc./M.A./M.Sc. 

Date - 14/12/2019 to 24/12/20 19 

Name 

MORE SOURABH GORAKH� 

JADHAV SANTOSH ARJUN 

DEHARE ATUL CHANDRKANT 

KSHATRIYA RUPALI RAJKUMAR 

PAWAR KIRAN DILIP 

TOBARE SHITAL ACHUT 

SHENDAGE PRAVARTI HARIDAS 

SHINDE SIDDHI GORAKH 

SHELAR AARTI SOMNATH 
KADAM `EEMA DILIP 

KAMBALE RAHUL LAXMAN 
KHANKAL RITESH RAJENDRA 

SOMA VANSHI DHARMARAJ RAJENDRA 

PATHAK SAGAR RAJABHAU 

BHOSALE SURAJ SUNIL 

KADAM KIRAN SUBHASH 

THAVARE MANISHA POPAT 

|SONA WANE VAIBHA V NAVANATH 

DEVKAR OMKAR LALASAHEB 

L.T.S.P.M's. 

KAZI MOHAMMADSAIF MUKHATAR 

SATPUTE AVINASH TATYABA 

14-Dec 

A 

P 

A 

15-Dec 

eealaea 

P 
A 

A 

P 

A 

P 

P 

16-Dec 

P alalaacaaeeaeeeie aala<<aaacteaeaeacaa aaaaacalcstteaecaalee 

A 
A 

P 

18-Dec 

A 
A 

sureging 

P 

A 

P 
A 

P 

21-Dec 

A 

A A 

alatalaale taaccalalaaa 
A 

P 

aeaeeaalaaae 

A 

ttaaoaa 
P 

P 

P 

23-Dec 

P 

a4a4aaaiaac aaaaaaatalaeaaaaea aaaaaaaaeececa 

A A A 

A 
A 
P P 

A 

A 
A 

24-Dec 

P 

P 

A 

A 

P 

17-Dec 19-Dec 22-Dec 

6363



Sr. 

No. 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

S6 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

Class 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

SYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 
TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

Roll No. 

4269 

4270 

4271 

4272 

4281 

4291 

4565 

5004 

5009 

5025 

5027 

5028 

5038 

5056 

5057 

5061 

S064 

5065 

5070 

S074 

5075 

5078 

5082 

5103 

5116 

5117 

S188 

Name 

RAJMANE VAIBHAV JAYKUMAR 

RUPNAVAR SHAHAJI VISHNU 

GOLE MAHESH MANOHAR 
SHINDE PRIYANKA SHIVKUMAR 

SHINDE PRANALI SAUDAGAR 
TORASKAR SHUBHAM DASHARATH 

EKATPURE SHREEYASH SANJAY 

GORE VANDANA VASANT 

BHISE SACHIN KAILAS 

|LONDHE PRAJYOTI SATISH 
SHRIRAME DATTATRAY PANDURANG 

|VYAVAHARE TANAJI MAHADEV 

RODE VIJAY RAJENDRA 
SONAWANE NAGESH JAYKUMAR 

KISAVE AKSHA Y NARAYAN 

GHOGARE AKASH BALASAHEB 
BHANGE VISHAL VINOD 

|BORATE SAURABH BHARAT 

MARKAD KRUSHNA SANTOSH 

KACHARE SHUBHAM RANU 

BHIL KIRAN SADASHIV 

VIRKAR RANJIT LAXMAN 

PAREKAR TUSHAR VITTHAL 

JAGTAP RESHMA PANDURANG 

GULAME SARIKA VILAS 

PHALPHALE PRJYANKA BAPU 
|DHIRE SHANKAR RATANSING 

14-Dec 

P 

aaaalaaaakaaaaeat aalalaaaa4aaaa<aaaatela 

P 

19-Dec 

A 

A A 

P 

A 

PP 

P P 

P 

PP 

P 

alat 

aeaaaaaala alalalaaaaac aa* 
P 

A A 

P 

aaaaksaalaalaalalelaalalcalaa 
A 

A 

P 

a<ataaaaaalalaaalaaaqao aalaaaa alaala aaaaaal4at 
A 

P 

P P 

-A 

P 

22-Dec 

A 

A A 

aaa<alaaaaalaatalalal aaac P 

P 
P 

A 

asaa aaaaatalacaalaoot A 
A 

A 

23-Dec 24-Dec 

4 

P 
A 

alaalakaalcoaleaa P 

AA 

P 

aalalakallaaaalaaaaacaaoa 

A 

P 

A 

P 

18-Dec 17-Dec 16-Dec 15-Dec 

P 

21-Dec 

6464



Sr. 

No. 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

Class 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TYBA 

TöBA 
TYBSC 

TYBSC 

TYBSC 

TYBSC 

TYBSC 

MA-I 

MA-I 

MA-I 

MA-I 

MA-I 

MA-I 

Roll No. 

S195 

5196 

S197 

5202 

5203 

5204 

5206 

5207 

5222 

5228 

5230 

5234 

5235 

5251 

5255 

5264 

9194 

9230 

9231 

9232 

9233 

1501 

1502 

1503 

1504 

1505 

1S06 

Name 

YADAV VINOD SUKHADEO 

SARADE RUSHIKESH GORAKH 

KHOCHARE AKSHAY GAJANAN 

BANKAR PUJA BALU 

DHOTRE JYOTI BABASAHEB 

JAWALE HARSHADA BHIMRAO 

ABHANG AMRUTA GENDEV 

SONI MADHURI RASHPALSINH 

MUJAVAR MOHAMMADASIF HRALAL 

SHINGADE NILESH RAMDAS 

KUMBHAR SUKHDEV KISAN 

JANKAR AKASH SADHU 

|JAGTAP RUPALI VITTHAL 

KARE BHANUDAS ARJUN 

KHILARE ASHWINI SHIVAJI 

JGUDE AMOL DNYANDEV 

THORAT KULDEEP DHANAJI 

SHELAR KAJAL BALASO 

MANE SANDHYA DATTATRAY 

GULAVE HARIDAS ANNASO 

PHADTARE MITHUN MAHADEV 

|Pawar Mayur Rajendra 
Bandgar Harshavardhan Vilas 

Sapkal Sunil Dnyaneshwar 

Dhanawade Shubhangi 
Malshikare shubham Kantilal 

Masal Prakash Ganpat 

14-Dec 

P 

A 

P 

15-Dec 

P 

laalalealaaaaola aalealaaaaelaala 

16-Dec 

aaaaaaaalaaalalaalaeaalaoaa 
21-Dec 

aaaa aaaalataalalalalaa 

P P 
AA 

P P 
A 

pP 

P 

P 

P 

P 

PP 

P 

A 

aalaaaa<aalaa 

P 
P 

p 

5 

PP 

22-Dec 

A 

p 
D 

23-Dec 24-Dec 

P 

P 

alalaaaaaaaa alalaa 
P 

P 

P 

Pp 
D 

RB 

19-Dec 18-Dec 17-Dec 

6565



Sr. 
No. 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

Class 

MA-I 

MA-I 

MA-I 

MA-I 

MA-I 

MA-I 

MA-II 

MA-II 

MA-II 

MA-II 

MA-II 

MA-II 

MA-I 

MA-II 

MA-II 

Roll No. 

1507 

1508 

1509 

1510 

1511 

1513 

1601 

1602 

1603 

1604 

1605 

1606 

1607 

1608 

1609 

Misal Nilesh Haribhau 

Jadhav Harshvardhan Dnyandeo 

Name 

Phadtare Kiran Ashok 

Thavare Pravin Dattu 

Keche Dhaval Pandharinath 
Waghmode Tejaswini Tukaram 
PATIL AÑL SUBHAS 
GOLANDE PRIYANKA HARIDAS 

KAMBLE RUPALI SAMBHAJI 

KAMBLE PRIYANKA VIJAY 

SAWANT VISHAL KRISHNA 

WAGMARE HARSHA RAJANDRA 

GALANDE ASHVINI SHRIKRUSHNA 

|PATIL JAYSHRI EKNATH 

BHALAKE SHEKHAR PANDIT 

Dr. Gajanan Dhobale 

Head 
Department of Geography 

rts, Science and Commerce College, 
Indapur. Dist- Pune- 413106 

14-Dec 

A 

15-Dec 

A 

aeala,daaiatalaa aa|alaaaaaaa 

}aaoaalaaaaletae 16-Dec 

IOAe6ordinator 

aa P 

/aaalaalaaaaa 
17-Dec 

P 

4a! 

Coordinator,lQAC 
Arts,Science & Commerce.Collgp 

Indapur Tal.!Indapur Dist Pune -4f2106 

23-Dec 

A 

olaaalaaaalaaaaaa 

D 

aLCE & CORHERC 

NDAPUR DIST 

|daaala AA 

aaaaalaaa 

alelaalalalalaaalala D 

A 

aaaaaaaaa 

24-Dec 

A A 

aalaadaaaeaaa 

P 

p. 

Dr. Sanjay Chakne 
.PRINCIPAL 

ARTS, SCIENCE AND 
COMMERCE COLLEGE 
NDAPUR13106 DIST-PUNE 

22-Dec 21-Dec 19-Dec 18-Dec 

6666



31 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Kalsait SS 
Shende S S 
Jadhav An 

Wagre S T 
Wagre VA 

Salunkhe P K 

Gadhve SM 
Shinde RB 
Gaikwad MH 
Pangare SL 

Chormale AS 

Dhuke SS 

Khandagle MC 
Shinde KG 

Kadavale PS 
Shinde M M 
Navale OS 

Deshamukh S S 

Dhavre PB 

Kadam PR 

Dhavle RG 

Chavhan BA 

Kadam SR 
Gade S H 

Karande MH 
Barve KD 

Alat S G 

Galande VS 

10/ 
12 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

aaaaa.aaaaaa. 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

11 

P 

P 

P 

p 

P 

p 

p 

p 

P 

aaaaaaaalaaa. 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

12 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

Certificate Course in Digital Banking 
tarfus q 2019-20 

Participating student attendance sheet 

13 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

14 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

p 

p 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

16 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

17 

P 

P 

P aalala 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

aaaalaaalaa 
P 

P 

P 

18 

p 

P 

P 

p 

P 

P 

P 

p 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

19 

P 

P 

P 

20 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

21 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

23 

P 

p 

P 

P 

p 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

26 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaoaaaaaaa 
P 

P 

27 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

aaaaaaaaaaalaaaaaala. P 

28 

P 

P 

P 

P P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

30 

P 

p P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P P 

P 

P 

P 

31 

P 

P s. W 
Pune 
P Gh6N 
P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

A 

P 

kalkalt 

Ciomaes' 
phueeE 

kadnaleRS 

koudeta 
Ahavele 

HCCadc 

RaneKO 
Alet s 

Qrolandevk 

6767



29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 
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p p A A p p p 
p A p p p p p 
p p p A p p p 
p p p p p p p 
p p p p p p p 

p A p p p A p 

p p p A p p p 

A p A p p A p 

p p p A p p p 

p A p p p p A 

7474



30 267 SALGAR PANDURANG p p p A p p p p p p A p A p A 

RAMCHANDRA 

31 272 GAIKWAD AJIT LAXMAN p p p p p p p p A A p A p A p 

32 276 SONAWANE AMRUTA p A p p p p 

MAHENDRA 
A p p p p p p p p 

33 284 POTE VAISHNAVI SANTOSH p p p p p p p A p A p p p p p 

34 286 SONAVALE MADHURI 

APPASO 
p p p p p p A p p p A p p A p 

35 292 CHOSE SWATI BABU p p p p p p p p A p p p A p p 

36 299 WAKASE SAMIR RAJENDRA p p p p p p p A p p p A p p A 

37 373 PISAL GOVIND BAPU p A p p p p p p p p p p p A p 

38 379 KHANDAGALE PUNAM p p p p p p A A p p A p p p A 

DNANESHWAR 

39 386 JADHAV SAMADHAN NAGESH p p p p p p A p p A p p A p p 

40 389 DHOND BHAIRAVNATH p p p A A p · p p p p p p p p A 

SADHU 

41 393 KADAVALE SONALI YUVARAJ p p A p p p p A p p p A p A p 

42 394 JANGID MANISHA BABULAL p p p p p p p p p p A p p p p 

43 396 JADHAV MAYURI VITTHAL p p p p p p A p A A p p A p A 

44 397 JANGID POOJA JAGDISH p p p p p A p p p p p A A p p 

45 412 BHAGAT PAYAL ARUN p A p p A p A p p p A p p p p 

46 419 SHEM BADE ASHWINI AN KUSH A p A A p p p p A p p p p p A 

47 426 DHAVARE AMOL GOVINDA p p p p p p p p p p p p p A p 

48 437 DHANURKAR SHIVGANGA A p A p A p A A p p A p p p A 

GANPAT 

49 439 KALEL AMRUTA TANAJI p A p A p p p p A A p p p p I P 

so 447 BHONG ANKITA DASHRATH p p p p p p p p p p p A p p A 

51 542 WAN KAR SARTHAK SANJA Y A p A p A p p A p p p p p p I P 

52 543 HARALE AVADHUT MAHADEV p p p p p A p p p A A p p p I P 

53 552 GHODAKE ARATI TANAJI A p p p p p p p A p p p A p I A 

54 556 DHAGEBAHADURPRASAD p A A A p p p A p p p p A A p 

MARUTI 

55 563 GARDE SONALI ANANT A p p p p A p p p p p p p p p A 

56 564 SHINGADE PALLAVI A p p p p A A A p p p A p A A 

JYOTIRAM 

57 565 POL MADHAVI SUNIL p p A A p p p p p p p p p p p 

58 566 BICHITKAR SARIKA BHARAT A A p A p p p p A p A p p p A 

59 571 KOKARE VINOD SABAN p p A p A p p p p p p p p A p 

60 573 JADHAV SANDIP SHANKAR p p p p p p A A p p p p A p p 

61 574 KASTURE KIRAN BAPU A p A p p A p p A p A A p A p 

62 592 MOHITE SOMNATH A A p p A p 

DNYANESHWAR 

p p p p p p p p A 

63 603 SALUNKE VIDYA DADASO p p p p p p A p p p p p p p A 

64 606 PADULE SUSHANT SURESH p A p p p p p A p p p A p A p 

65 608 MANE KRANTI DILIP A p p A p p p p A p p p p p A 

66 611 PADULE SUJIT HARICHANDRA p p p p p A p A p p A p A p p 

67 614 KARE YOGITA DADA p p p p A p p p p p p p p p p 

68 625 JAVALAGE KIRAN SOMANATH A p A A p p A p p /\ A p p p p 

MORE SITARAM ABHIMAN 
'--

69 628 p p p p p p p p A p p A p p A 

70 630 KAMBLE SAMADHAN HARi A A A p A p p p p A p p p A p 

7575



.--
I 
I 

71 634 BANSODE PRATIKSHA p p p A p p 

LALASO 

72 646 HIVARKAR SONALI SURESH p A p p A p 

73 648 NAGARE SANDIP SUKHALAL A p p p p A 

74 649 SONA VALE PRA Tl K APPASO p p A p p p 

75 654 HAJARE ASHITOSH BALU A p p p p A 

76 664 LOHAR VARUN MAHESH p A p A p p 

77 670 KAMBLE KAVAITA SHRAVAN p p p p A p 

78 671 BAGAV PRIYANKA ASHOK p A p p p A 

79 729 THORAT KOMAL ASHOK p p A p p p 

80 735 CHAUDHARI SURAJ SHIVAJI A p p A p p 

.. 

H.O.D. 

A 

p 
p 

A 
p 
p 
p 
p 
p 
p 

A A p A 

p p p p 

p A p p 

p p A p 

p p p A 

p p p p 

p p A p 

p p p A 

p A A p 

p p p p 

~r ncipal 
PRINCIPAL 

p A 

p p 
p A 
p p 

A p 
p p 
p A 
p p 
p p 

A p 

ARTS, SCtENCE AND 
COMMERCE COLLEGE 

1Ni;,.APl)R-413106 OIST-PUNE 

p p 

p A 
p p 
p A 
A p 
p p 
p A 
p p 

A p 

p p 
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1 

Sr. No Roll No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Indapur Takuka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's 
Arts, Science and Commerce College, Indapur 

Tal- Indapur, Dist.- Pune 
Department of English 

16 

Value Added Course : Basics of English Grammar 

7 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

120 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

2019-20 

Registration 

Name of the Student 

GAIK WAD ASHWINI GOPAL 
VYAWAHARE TEJASHREE DATTU 

VYAWAHARE SONALI BAPU 

PATIL SHRIKANT DURYODHAN 

ZENDE ROHIT SUNIL 

DHAVALE RUSHIKESH SATYWAN 

BHUJBAL SANDIP CHANDRAKANT 

PONDKULE SUSHANT POPAT 

KAMBLE NIKHIL ANIL 

GURAV SHAMBALA CHANDRAKANT 

GHUSALKAR DIVYA ANNA 

RAUT GOURI SHIVAJI 

TAMBILE SHUBHAM MUKUND 

NIKAM UJJWALA PRABHAKAR 

KARANDE ARCHANA PRAKASH 

SHAIKH FIRDOSH SALIM 

Class 
FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

7777



17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

194 

195 

220 

221 

240 

277 

278 

279 

280 

281 

282 

283 

300 

301 

307 

361 

362 

363 

364 

365 

367 

368 

SHETE VARSHA ANIL 

DEOKAR VARSHA MAHADEV 

BHOI ARJUN LALMAN 

LAVAND SANKET MOHAN 

TARANGE MAYA SHIVAJI 

DEOKAR VAIBHAV LAXMAN 

DEOKAR VRUSHALI NAVANATH 

KALE SUYOG MAHENDRA 

KARGAL MANISHA TUKARAM 

VEER DIGVIJAY DHANANJAY 

BHANGE TUSHAR VINOD 

BHONG VIJAY HANUMANT 

CHAMARE AKSHAY BIBHISHAN 

BAGAL OMKAR BHARAT 

KACHARE SHIVAJI ABASO 

BANSUDE AKSHAY MASIK 

BANDGAR BHAJAN SHANKAR 

RAUT SNEHAL VASANT 

NIMBALKAR AMRUTA PRABHAKAR 

KHARAT KIRAN MAHENDRA 

KAMBLE PRITAM NANDKUMAR 

SHELAKE CHAITAN MAHADEV 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

7878



39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

369 

370 

388 

389 

390 

392 

393 

394 

395 

396 

397 

398 

399 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

KADALE PANKAJ BALASAHEB 

KARANDE ANIL SANJAY 

CHITALKAR SUPRIYA ABHIMANYU 

DHOND BHAIRAVNATH SADHU 

SHINDE NILESH SHANKAR 

KHARAT RAHUL SAMPAT 

KADAVALE SONALI YUVARAJ 

JANGID MANISHA BABULAL 

NIKAM POOJA BALU 

JADHAV MAYURI VITTHAL 

JANGID POOJA JAGDISH 

SALUNKE SAURABH YUVRAJ 

SONWANE KARTIKA CHAGAN 

BHONG SHITAL LAXMAN 

AKHADE NIKITA BHASKAR 

SHINDE AKASH HANUMANT 

MOHITE RUTURAJ PRAVIN 

ZAGADE DIPTI ASHOK 

XPRINCIPAL 
ARTS, SCIENCE AND 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
INDAPUR-413106 DIST-PUNE 

coLLEG$ 

DIST TPUNE 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

FYBA 

Head 
Department of English 

Arts, Science and Commerco Colloge 
Indapu,DistPune 413108 

7979



Sr. 

2 

No 

3 

7 

6 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

16 

Name Of Students 

GAIKWAD ASHWINI GOPAL 

VYAWAHARE TEJASHREE 
DATTU 

VYAWAHARE SONALI BAPU 

PATIL SHRIKANT D 

ZENDE ROHIT SUNIL 

DHAVALE RUSHIKESH 
SATYWNAN 
BHUJBAL SANDIP 
CHANDRAKANT 

PONDKULE SUSHANTPOPAT 

KAMBLE NIKHIL ANIL 

GURAV SHAMBALA 
CHANDRAKANT 

GHUSALKAR DIVYA ANNA 

RAUT GOURI.SHIVAJI 

TAMBILE SHUBHAM 
MUKUND 

NIKAMUJJWALA 
PRABHAKAR 

KARANDE ARCHANA 
PRAKASH 
SHAIKH FIRDOSH SALIM 

Arts Science and Commerce College, Indapur 

6/4/20 7/4/20 

P 

P 

Department of English 
Value Added Course 

Basics of English Grammar 

Attendance 

8/4/20 9/4/20 10/4/20 

p 

p 

p 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

11/4/20 

P 

P 

p 

P 

13/4/24 14/4/20 15/4/20 16/4/20 

A 

8080



Sr. 
No 
17 

8 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Name Of Students 

SHETE VARSHA ANIL 

DEOKAR VARSHA MAHADEV 

BHOI ARJUN LALMAN 

LAVAND SANKET MOHAN 

TARANGE MAYA SHIVAJI 

DEOKAR VAIBHAV LAXMAN 

DEOKAR VRUSHALI 
NAVANATH 

KALE SUYOG MAHENDRA 

KARGAL MANISHA 
TUKARAM 

VEER DIGVIJAY DHANANJAY 

BHANGE TUSHAR VINOD 

BHONG VIJAY HANUMANT 

CHAMARE AKSHAY 
BIBHISHAN 

BAGAL OMKAR BHARAT 

KACHARE SHIVAJI ABASO 
BANSUDE AKSHAY MASIK 

BANDGAR BHAJAN 
SHANKAR 

RAUT SNEHAL VASANT 

NIMBALKAR AMRUTA 
PRA BHAKAR 

KHARAT KIRAN MAHENDRA 

KAMBLE PRITAM 
NANDKUMAR 

6/4/20 7/4/20 8/4/20 9/4/20 

P 

p 

p 

P 

P 

10/4/20 

P 

11/4/20 13/4/24 

A 

14/4/20 15/4/20 16/4/20 

P 

8181



38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

S1 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

SHELAKE CHAITAN 
MAHADEV 
KADALE PANKAJ 
BALASAHEB 

KARANDE ANIL SANJAY 

CHITALKAR SUPRIYA 
ABHIMANYU 

DHOND BHAIRAVNATH 
SADHU 

SHINDE NILESH SHANKAR 

KHARAT RAHUL SAMPAT 

KADAVALE SONALI 
YUVARAJ 

JANGID MANISHA BABULAL 

NIKAM POOJA BALU 

JADHAV MAYURI VITTHAL 

JANGID POOJA JAGDISH 

SALUNKE SAURABH YUVRAJ 

SONWANE KARTIKA 
CHAGAN 

BHONG SHITAL LAXMAN 

AKHADE NIKITA BHASKAR 

SHINDE AKASH HANUMANT 

MOHITE RUTURAJ PRAVIN 

ZAGADE DIPTI ASHOK 

P 

pRIGCIPAL ARTS, SCIENCE AND 
COMMERCE COLLEGE 

INDAPUR-413106 DIST-PUNE 

UR DIST PUY 

Head 
Department of English Arts, Science and Commerce College Indapu,DistPune,413106 

8282



I 

·I 

lndapur Taluka Shlkshan Prasarak Mand;jf's 

ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, INDAPUR 

Tai. lndapur. Dist Puno . 

. Department of History 

CERT/FICA TE COURSE IN MODI SCRIPT - 111 .[1 F~-rft : !J717"f'n 1n 11Pr:1.11 

• ~ mJTeff ;nt, : lif.ql~ / List of participating student s: Academic Yea, 2019-2() 

- ~~►fT : ~-;,i~ : r;\ldl,c,(!f ,1 Slttl'LetJ 
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Sr. Roll 
No. No. 

5 

6 

12 

77 

Indapur Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's, 

Arts, Science & Commerce College Indapur 

I5 21o 

Department of Political Science 

10 shaikh Asif Aapu 
25 Ghinde Rebit eharat 

Zende Rcbit Sunil 
59 Shencde kiati Mehan 
85Ataa GaminaFizoj 

Jagtap Akshay Ani 
90Gace Rukmini Arun 

lo 120ambale Nikhil Ani 

|6 21| 

Value Added Course Name: "Introduction to Political Journalism" 

Students Registration Attendance Sheet -2019-20 

15 Bansuele Ikamal Aangnath P 

Students Name 

Yaelay Vikas Laxman 
185|Mane Raj Naayan 
190B0+ate Ama Sanay 

J4 I9Divase i kas Baputa 
Jacdhay AmLl Popat 
Kale Aaitarn Asha 

17 213 Shindle Aniket Difp 
18 220Bhai Aafun Lalman 
I9229 Moe Gauai Amol 
20239Moze Rohit Viay 

2 242 Gaikubod Priyc Abhnan 
22 248Mane Ami! AniL 

10 11 12 13 14 15 17 12 20 22 

Londhe Gmita VioauckPA PpePPPA| P 

p PA P PPPppA 
PPA A PPPP 
A|P P P P PP 

PpeAPPePAp 

pP A P 

P 

PAP 
PPpATPPppp 

p 

P PIPP 

2 Credit course 

Pp pA 

APpPP 

pp PAP|p 

pAp 

pPAPPP 

pPp 
pp Ap 

P PPp ApPPp 
PPAP pPpP 

Pp 

A 

PPAlpppp 

P P P PPPPAp 
PP|APPPP 
PA PPpp Pp 

PpA 

PRINCIPAL 
ARTS, SCIENCE AND 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
INDAPUR-413106 DIST-PUNE 

PPpp 

ppPIP PAPp 

8686



Sr. Roll 
No. No. 

23 269 

29 

30 

Indapur Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's, 

31 

Arts, Science & Commerce College Indapur 

Department of Political Science 

Value Added Course Name: "Introduction to Political Journalism" 

Bhong 
24 279Raut Robit Ashak 
25 292 chabe Suati Babu 

32 420d 

Students Registration Attendance Sheet - 2019-20 

Students Name 10 11 12 13 14 19 17 

ada Gautam PPP4P 

Zogcde 

26 30lBogal Omkaa Bhcaat PPp pPPPAppeA 

376Shinoe Nilesh LalaPAPP 

2 Credit ourse 

380 Tachav Sui GuseshPPPPAP 
0shincde Rahul DadasoP 

18 

P PP PpPeAp 
|PPAPPPpPPe 

PPpA 

22 

ppP p 
P 

PPPAP 
Zaaccle GauzioiltoPPPAPAepP 

33 425MominAbai Mano PP PPPAePpP 

34 490 Salle Norelu eoa hpPP|APPPPP 
35 446| Shinde Umo Mahade P P 

36499 kalel Amaudoa Tanaji PPp PPA 
37 472 Shinde kumar Nano PPPPpP PPA A 

553 Phong Mungesh Baban P PP|PPAPPPP 
29 544 Tngdle Rokit AshakPPPAPPP PpP 

40o 463atar Aiit Shaad. pP PP P PP 

660 Bhong ushas Lakasan, PPPPA PPpP 

42 565eal pAadhavi Suni p PPP PP 

49|574Kostuat kiaan opuPPAPPPPpPP 
a4|678shindle Shilal Bapu PpepP APPP |P 

AL PPPPp 

AP P 

27 371shaikh Sahil afikPP ATP |PPPp 
28 379Pisal Govind Rapu 

8787



Sr. 

No. No. 

Roll 

Indapur Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's, 

50 

Arts, Science & Commerce College Indapur 

A 

Department of Political Science 

Value Added Course Name: "Introduction to Political Journalism" 

Students Registration Attendance Sheet - 2019-20 

45618shincle Vijay Aaiun 
46 608Mane kaati Dlip 
47 614Kare Yogita Dadd 
48 599 Ahoi Mehayi Laxman 

Students Name 

626|Pawaa Puîa RamlingP 
51 627 Rt Qafi 

49617Shinde Tancii MobanePPe PAPP 

E. IGAMBAR BIRADAR 
|Ph,D. ESEARCH GUIng 

10 11 12 13 14 15 17 18 20 22 

oGLCE, 
cruK, IAL.INDArUK DIOI-PUNE 

PlP A 

PPPP PAPIPPP 

PAPpp ppP 

APIP 

vefaam Sukey PPPPPAPPeP 
52\629 kale Vilay Rafenda P|PPPPPPPAP 
59|636 kate shaikaa Madhua P P pp 

54 632Ai Geema Madan 
55695 Shince Abhishek Mahesh P 
56 593|Moe Aaiauddbd Baat PAPP 
57 534| Jacdhay Akshey Remca, PP 
58 668Gazcde Sonali Anantal P 
59 64Salunke Rohit Ghainath 
6o 552ho dake Aaat Tana 
61|651|Wayal Dipali ajenda S51 Weuriealt Ra'enchel Pe plAlepppelp 
62 449 Jathav Nilesh ittamPPP 
c3450avai Aiit Raahav 

P P 

2 Credit course 

AP 

PP Plp 

p P 

APA P 

PA P 

P PP 

A P 

PA PIp PA 

AP 
PP PA PP 

PPPP 

PPe 

PRINCIPAL 
ARTS, SCENCE AND 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
INOAPUR-413106 DIST-PUNE 

8888



Sr. Roll 

No. No. 

20 

Indapur Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's, 
Arts, Science & Commerce College Indapur 

Department of Political Science 

Credit Course Name: "We will be for the Country." 

Students Registration Attendance Sheet - 2019-20 

CIENCE 

Students Name 

UDAPUT 

) |4029| shinde Mahadev Granesh, P 
)24o3| Parade Madhuri Nana 

3)|4o48 kale Squebh shankar 
u 4oya kalc AKasb JancrdhanP 

more kishox Medhu kar PP 
4192 Mahqjen Yogi GoPadP PPP 
4570 Bidye Vaibhuy am APPP 

8)94s More Saga Hanumant 
1sl04 londhe Ganesh shiyajiPPAP 
lG203sbinde Poutiksha Baban P? P 
Js23 2| Sohayex Rutuja Anil 
542 Pauar Soreli Romling 

BS250 Shail sohel Telal 
14401 Paor shivam shad PP 
IS|4074| Phazade Saaar BaluP 
IG|4o32Jad hav kalal Lahu 
13os chapade vishal S 

24i03kumbhaY Caanesh s. 

14 

PRCIPAL 

16 17 

p 

pPp 

A 

PIp 

18 

P 

PIP 

A PP 

|ySalunke Nikhal Bhaa PP PP 

ARTS, SCIENCE AND 
COMMERCE COLLEGE 

INDAPUR-413106 DIST-PUNE 

PA PP 

PIP 

19 

PA pp 

20 

pA 

L 

21 

PPPP 

PA 

AP p 

pp 

2 Credit course 

PPIP 

P|P p 

PA 

22 

Pp 

PP 

A 

23 24 

PAPP 

a 
a a 
a aa 

aaaaasaaa 
P 

hs.PPPPAPPPPA 24 4034Jnstap Mahendra GPPPPPPPAP 

PA 

PIPIP 
PIAP 

PPP A 

P Pp 

DR.DIGAMBAR BIRADAR 
HOD Ph.D. RESEARCH GUIDE 

DEP .T NOF POLITICAL SCIENCE. 
ARTS,SCIENCE & COMERCE,cOLLEGE, 

INDAPUR,TAL.INDAPUR DIST-PUNE 

1?4102 Deo kax Dhygheshwaz P 
19412shinde Nlesh Aun 

8989



INDAPUR TALUKA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S 

ARTS,SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGEJNDAPUR 
Department of BBA(CA) 

Class: SYBBA(CA) & TYBBA(CA) Registered List 
For Year 2019-20 

Add On Course Title: Certificate in Computer Typing Basic Course English 

30 W.p.m. 

Roll No Student Name 
4300| MALI ANJALI HEMANT 
4301|KOLHE PRADEEP PRAKASH 
4302| YADAV PALLAVI RAJENDRA 
4303|BHONG TUSHAR BALU 
4304| WAGHMARE LAXMAN CHANDRAKANT 

4305|SALUNKE ABHISHEK AMBADAS 
4306|BANSODE SHUBHAM GANESH 
4307| WAGHMARE AMOL DEVIDAS 

4308|ABHANG PAYAL SHRIKANT 
4309CHAVAN SUPRIYA KISAN 
4310|TALEKAR PRIYANK BALKRISHNA 
4311|SHINDE ANKITA DADARAM 
4312SHAIKH SHAKIL RAFIK 
4313|GUTAL SUDHIR BABAN 
4314|KUCHEKAR SWARUP HANUMANT 
4315|GHADAGE SUPRIYA BALU 
4316|GAIKWAD KOMAL MOHAN 
4317GHADAGE SANJIVINI BABURAO 
4318TEKALE KISHOR RAMBHAU 
4319GURGUDE ONKAR PANDURANG 
4320|LOKARE MAHESH BHIMRAO 
4321|ABHANG ROHIT DATTATRAY 
4322|CHAVAN NEHA SHUBHANAND 
4323| NIKAM SAGAR SHAMRAO 
4324|KADAM CHETAN SHIVAJI 
4325| WAGH KOMAL RAOSAHEB 

4326|VALEKAR SHITA. ATMARAM 
4327|Z/AGADE AMRUTA SURESH 
4328|SARADE GITANJALI SHRIKANT 
4329| WAGHMARE SUMIT VAIJINATH 
4330|BHARANIE RAJESHREE SURIESH 

4331|BHONGALIE ARTI SUKHDEV 
4332|NANAWARE AKASH MOHAN 
4333\JAIDHAV VISHAL DILIP 
4334)SOMVANSHI KIRAN MADHUKAR 

9090



HOD 

4351|BHALCHIM SHILPA TAVAJI 
4352| MANE PRANALI DNYANADEV 
4353|JAGTAP VRUSHALI GOPAL 
4354|KADAM SHIVGANGA RAMA 
4355|BHOSALE YOGESH VIJAY 
4356|KHARADE NILAM DEVIDAS 
4357| NAGAWADE AMRUTA BHANUDAS 
4358|ARGADE PRATIKSHA PRALHAD 

4359| KARCHE KOMAL POPAT 
4360| KAMBLE SHIVANI GAUTAM 
4361|PAWAR GANESH SHAHU 
4362\ BHOSALE HARSHADA SHIVAJI 
4363| KAMBALE RADHA NAGNATH 
4364|SAVANT VINAYAK VITTHAL 
4365|SATALE SUDHIR ADINATH 
4366|SURVASE VIJAY NAVNATH 
4367| KIRTE PRATIMA DILIP 
4368) SALUNKE MADHAVI PRAMOD 
4369|SURYAVANSHI JYOTI VITTHAL 
4370JADHAV KOMAL ANIL 

4371|ZUMBAD AKSHAY NAVANATH 
4372| MANE AKASH DATTATRAY 
4373AVAGHADE ATUL APPASAHEB 
4374| DALAVI SIMRAN ARUN 
4375|CHOUDHARI SAURABH BHAUSAHEB 
4376|KHABALE KIRAN ESHWAR 
4377\ BURKULE SAMRUDDHI JIVANRAO 

4378| VYAVAHARE GITANJALI TATYASAHEB 
4379 DHUKE ROHIT BANDU 

4380|KUMBHAR SHRADHA BAPU 

Rorarge. Principal 
PRINCiPAL 

ARTS, SCENCE AND 
COMMAERCE COLLEGE 

INDAPUR-413106 DiST-PUNE 

9191



Roll No Student Name 

4300| MALI ANJ ALI HEMANT 
4301|KOLHE PRADEEP PRAKASH 
4302 YADAV PALLAVIRAJENDRA 

4303 BHONG TUSHAR BALU 
4304 WAGHMARE LAXMAN CHANDRAKANT 

4305 SALUNKE ABHISHEK AMBADAS 
4306|BANSODE SHUBHAM GANESH 

4307 WAGHMARE AMOL DEVIDAS 
4308|ABHANG PAYAL SHRIKANT 
4309CHAVAN SUPRIYA KISAN 
4310|TALEKAR PRIYANK BALKRISHNA 

43|1 SHINDE ANKITA DADARAM 
4312/SHAIKH SHAKIL RAFIK 
43|3GUTAL SUDHIR BABAN 

4314 KUCHEKAR SWARUP HANUMANT 
4315|GHADAGE SUPRIY A BALU 
4316GAIKWAD KOMAL MOHAN 
4317 GHADAGE SANJIVINI BABURAO 

4318|TEK ALE KISHOR RAMBHAU 
4319GURGUDE ONKAR PANDURANG 
4320|LOKARE MAHESH BHIMRAO 
4321|ABHANG ROHIT DATTATRAY 
4322|CHAVAN NEHA SHUBHANAND 

4323 NIKAM SAGAR SHAMRAO 
4324|KADAM CHETAN SHIVAJI 
4325|WAGH KOMAL RAOSAHEB 

4326|VALEK AR SHITAL ATMARAM 

4327|ZAGADE AMRUTA SURESH 
4328|SARADE GITANJALI SHRIKANT 

4329 WAGHMARE SUMIT VAIJINATH 

4330 BHARANE RAJESHREE SURESH 
4331|BHONGALE ARTI SUKHDEV 
4332|NANAWARE AKASH MOHAN 
4333|JADHAV VISHAL DILIP 

4334 SOMVANSHI KIRAN MADHUKAR 

4351| BHALCHIM SHILPA TAVAJI 

4352\ MANE PRANALI DNYANADEV 

INDAPUR LALUKA SHIKSIHAN PRASARAK MANJ's 
ARTS,SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE.I. ..JAPUR 

Add On Course Title: Certificate in Com puter Typing Basic Course English 30 w.p.m. 
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Department of BBA(CA) 
Class: SYBBA(CA) & TYBBA(CA) 

For Year 2019-20 
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4353|JAGTAP VRUSHALI GOPAL 
4354|KADAM SHIVGANGA RAMA 
4355|BHOSALE YOGESH VIJAY 

4356|KHARADE NILAM DEVIDAS 
4357 NAGAWADE AMRUTA BHANUDAS 
4358|ARGADE PRATIKSHA PRALHAD 
4359\KARCHE KOMAL POPAT 
4360|KAMBLE SHIVANI GAUTAM 
4361|PAWAR GANESH SHAHU 
4362 BHOSALE HARSHADA SHIVAJI 
4363|KAMBALE RADHA NAGNATH 
4364|SAVANT VINAYAK VITTHAL 
4365|SATALE SUDHIR ADINATH 
4366|SURVASE VIJAY NAVNATH 
4367|KIRTE PRATIMA DILIP 
4368|SALUNKE MADHAVI PRAMOD 
4369)SURYAVANSHUYOTI VITTHAL 
4370JADHAV KOMAL ANIL 
4371|ZUMBAD AKSHAY NAVANATH 
4372 MANE AKASH DATTATRAY 
4373|AVAGHADE ATUL APPASAHEB 
4374DALAVI SIMRAN ARUN 
4375|CHOUDHARI SAURABH BHAUSAHEB 
4376|KHABALE KIRAN ESHWAR 
4377 BURKULE SAMRUDDHIJIVANRAO 
4378|VYAVAHARE GITANJALI TATYASAHEB 

4379| DHUKE ROHIT BANDU 
4380|KUMBHAR SHRADHA BAPU 
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INDAPUR TALUKA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S 

ARTS,SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE.INDAPUR 
Department of BBA(CA) 

Add On Course Title: Certificate in Microsoft Office Automation (Word, 

Excel, PowerPoint) 

Roll No 
4201 

4202 

4203 

4204 
4205 

4206 

4207 
4208 

4209 

4210 
4211 

4212 

4213 

4214 

4215 

4216 

4217 

4218 

4219 

4220 

4221 

4222 
4224 

4225 

4226 

4227 

4228 

4229 

4230 

4231 

4232 

4233 
4234 

4235 

4236 

4237 

4238 

Class: FYBBA(CA) Registered List 
For Year 2019-20 

4239 

Student Name 

JAGTAP SUJATA LALASO 
TAMBOLI AAKIBA LALASAHEB 

THOKALE SAKSHI NITIN 
SABALE MAYURI DATTATRAY 
WAGHELA SEJAL KUNDAN 

|BHONGUTKARSHA RAJARAM 

KOTHMIRE PRANALI SANTOSH 
KOTHMIRE PRANITA SANTOSH 
MANE RANJEET RAMCHANDRA 

GHOGARE SAURABH PANDURANG 
GHOGARE AKASH JALINDAR 
KSHIRSAGAR SWAPNIL YUWARAJ 

SALUNKE TEJAS TUKARAM 
SHENDE VISHVAJEET MAHADEV 

RAKHUNDE ASHWINI SUNIL 
MASKE ANAND ARVIND 
RAKATE TEJAS CHANDRAKANT 
KASABE RUTIK SUDHAKAR 
MISAL SHRUTI KANTILAL 

LAVATE VIKAS KAILAS 
MASKE GOVIND BHARAT 
|GHADAGE KOMAL VITTHAL 

KOTHARI DHARMESH KIRAN 
BHANDARE RUSHIKESH SOMNATH 
SAWANT SHRADDHA SHASHI 

|SALAVE PRIYANKA SANTOSH 
ZOL AMOL BIBHISHAN 

CHAVAN ABHIJEET DATTATRAY 

KARE SANDHYA VILAS 
|KARE PRAJAKTA DILIP 
|DEOGUNDE SACHIN BALASAHEB 
VYAVAHARE OMKAR BALU 
JADHAV POOJA DNYANDEO 

|MARKAD PRANITA GORAKH 
|BANSUDE POOJA UTTAM 
|SNEHA MAHESH BOBADE 
|KADAM ANIKET SUKHDEV 

TEWAR SHIVANI MOHAN 

9494



4240 
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4269 
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4271 

4272 
4273 

4274 

4275 

4276 

4277 
4278 

PAREKAR SUJIT DHANAJI 
SHAIKH MUSKAN ADAM 
MAKHARE MANASI MILIND 
OMKAR VIJAY MISAL 
DEOKAR SUPRIYA BHAUSAHEB 
MADANE SUJAL SHIVAJI 
|BONDRE PRATIKSHA JOTIRAM 
SHIRTODE SOMNATH ANGAD 

KOKATE AMRUTA DHANAJI 

INGALE AVIRAJ NAGNATH 
MANE ROHAN RAJENDRA 
ABHAY SACHIN PHALTANKAR 

KADAM DIGVIJAY ASHOK 

NALAWADE TEJAS BHARAT 
PRUTHVIRAJ SANJAY DEHADE 

TAMBILE AJA Y JITENDRA 

NIGADE ROHAN RAGHUNATH 
SHRIKHANDE AMRUTA ANIL 
MASAL SHANKAR RAJARAM 
DIVASE ADITYA KUMAR 
SARADE AARTI GORAKH 

PATHADE RESHMA NARAYAN 

BAGADE ANIKET TANAJI 
NIMBALKAR SIDDHIRAJ RAJESH 

NARA WALA VAISHNAVI VINOD 
GOLE VISHWAJEET HANUMANT 

|BAGADE OMKAR SHIVAJI 
TUPE AMRUTA MARUTI 

BHONG ONKAR SANJAY 

|KOTHMIRE SHRUTI PRADIP 
LOKARE PRASHANT MAHAVIR 

BAGAL AJINKYA ASHOK 

|HAGAWANE MANISHA SHIVAJI 
THORAVE AKASH SHAMRAO 
BHOSALE VITTHAL ANNA 

|DOMBALE AVIRAJ BHIMRAV 
BAGAL PAYAL SHIVAJI 

|PAWAR TUSHAR RUSHIKESH 
MORE PAYAL DATTATRAY 
CHAVAN SAKSHI CHANGDEV 

HOD/ncharg e 
ARTC ,". 

INDAPUR-413106 DIST-PUNE 
9595



Roll No 

4201 
4202 

4203 

4204 

4205 

4206 

4207 

BHONGUTKARSHA RAJARAM 
KOTHMIRE PRANALI SANTOSH 

4208 KOTHMIRE PRANITA SANTOSH 

4209 MANERANJEET RAMCHANDRA 

4211 

4212 

4213 

4210 GHOGARE SAURABIH PANDURANG 

GHOGARE AKASH JALINDAR 

4216 

TAMBOLI AAKIBA LALASAHEB 

4218 

THOKALE SAKSHI NITIN 

4214 SHENDE VISHVAJEET MAHADEV 

422| 

Add On Course Title: Certificate in Microso ft Office Automation (Word, Excel, PowerPoint) 
Student Name 6/2/2020 7/2/2020 8/2/2020 

JAGTAP SUJATA LALASO 

SABALE MAYURI DATTATRAY 

WAGHELA SEJAL KUNDAN 

4215 RAKHUNDE ASHWINI SUNIL 

4222 

4224 

KSHIRSAGAR SWAPNIL YUWARAJ 

4217 RAKATE TEJAS CHANDRAKANT 

4225 

SALUNKE TEJAS TUKARAM 

KASABE RUTIK SUDHAKAR 

4219 MISAL SHRUTI KANTILAL 
4220 LAVATE VIKAS KAILAS 

MASKE GOVIND BHARAT 

MASKE ANAND ARVIND 

KOTHARI DHARMESH KIRAN 
BHANDARE RUSHIKESH SOMNATH 

4226SAWANT SHRADDHA SHASHI 

INDAPUR TALUKA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S 

ARTS,SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE.INDAPUR 
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Class: FYBBA(CA) 
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4227 SALAVE PRIYANKA SANTOSH 
4228 |ZOL AMOL BIBHISHAN 
4229 CHAVAN ABHIJEET DATTATRAY 
4230 KARE SANDHYA VILAS 

KARE PRAJAKTA DILIP 4231 

4232 DEOGUNDE SACHIN BALASAHEB 
4233 VYAVAHARE OMKAR BALU 
4234 JADHAV POOJA DNYANDEO 
4235 MARKAD PRANITA GORAKH 
4236 |BANSUDE POOJA UTTAM 
4237 SNEHA MAHESH BOBADE 
4238 KADAM ANIKET SUKHDEV 
4239 TEWAR SHIVANI MOHAN 

Sub Incharge 
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